Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

1 4021
2 3415
3 3772
4 3899
5 4439
6 4451
7 3647
8 3640
9 3699
10 4443
11 3704
12 4060
13 3894
14 3441
15 3662
16 3660
17 4017
18 4128
19 4027
20 3659
21 3778
22 3835
23 4457
24 3589
25 3708
26 3556
27 3666
28 3707
29 3302
30 3444
31 4517
32 3829
33 3661
34 3347
35 4471
36 3714
37 3637
38 3563
39 4061
40 3377
41 4304
42 3727
43 4176
44 3668
45 3417
46 3882
47 4129
48 3310
49 4124
50 3546

Delani Hanson
Brayan Chilel
Linkin Dyer
Matthew Reynolds
Dyllan Farnsworth
Matthew Pohl
Caleb Williams
Nicholas Delgado
Taishawn Bahe
Andrew Izaguirre
Donny Dent

Bret Peoples

Nick Babcock
Mattox Grove
Donovan Love

Noah Kanakis
Colton Anderson
Joseph Magirl
Miles Underwood
Devin Harding
Alexavier Martinez
Adam Osborn
Matthew Williams
Sequoyah Descheenie
Brandon George
Bratko Renesse
Sean Rueban

Ethan Gappa

Kaden Kendrick
Johnathan Raab
Jordan Lamar
Christopher Espinoza
Adam Lasry

Damian Tessay
Brennan Begaye
Quinn Martinez
Chad Carter
Josiah Yatso
Jayden Polley
Andrew Lewis
Alexander Murphey
Noah Witherspoon
Bradley Cicco
Jake Umebayashi
Gustavo Espinoza
Jeremy Quezada
James Marshall
Isaiah Talamantes
Brady Kraft
Fredrick Hebdon

Year School Finals Pace
FR Northland Prep 14:37.3 6:39
FR Carl Hayden 15:11.0 6:55
FR Greenway 15:16.5 6:57
SO Mingus Union 15:21.9 7:00
FR Willow Canyon 15:30.7 7:04
FR Willow Canyon 15:31.4 7:04
FR Dysart 15:32.4 7:04
FR Dysart 15:33.8 7:05
FR Flagstaff 15:34.0 7:05
FR Willow Canyon 15:42.6 7:09
FR Flagstaff 15:52.8 7:14
SO Poston Butte 15:53.8 7:14
FR Mingus Union 16:00.6 7:17
FR Centennial (AZ) 16:02.8 7:18
FR Faith Lutheran 16:09.5 7:21
SO Faith Lutheran 16:09.6 7:21
FR Northland Prep 16:10.5 7:22
FR Salpointe 16:11.0 7:22
FR Northland Prep 16:17.0 7:25
FR Faith Lutheran 16:25.0 7:28
FR Greenway 16:32.3 7:32
FR Ironwood 16:32.6 7:32
FR Willow Canyon 16:38.6 7:34
FR Coconino 16:42.0 . 7:36
JR Flagstaff 16:42.4 7:36
JR Cienega 16:49.7 7:39
JR Faith Lutheran 16:50.7 7:40
FR Flagstaff 16:51.4 7:40
FR Arcadia 17:05.8 7:47
FR Centennial (AZ) 17:07.7 7:48
FR Cienaga 17:16.7 7:52
FR Ironwood 17:19.0 7:53
FR Faith Lutheran 17:20.0 7:53
FR Blue Ridge 17:21.2 7:54
JR Winslow 17:28.0 7:57
SO Flagstaff 17:30.7 7:58
JR Dysart 17:32.3 7:59
SO Cienega 17:36.9 8:01
SO Poston Butte 17:43.8 8:04
FR Boulder Creek 17:43.8 8:04
FR Skyline 17:47.1 8:06
SO Flagstaff 17:49.0 8:06
SR Sedona Red Rock 17:49.2 8:06
SO Faith Lutheran 17:49.2 8:06
FR Carl Hayden 17:51.2 8:07
FR Maryvale 18:04.3 8:13
FR Salpointe 18:06.6 8:14
FR Arcadia 18:09.6 8:16
FR Salpointe 18:10.6 8:16
SO Cienega 18:16.1 8:19
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Event 1

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 2.2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

51 3558
52 3537
53 3603
54 3773
55 3644
56 3769
57 4025
58 4484
59 3852
60 4306
61 3834
62 3561
63 3543
64 3853
65 4131
66 3638
67 3845
68 3554
69 3722
70 3712
71 3596
72 4482
73 4483
74 4307
75 3636
76 3645
77 3445
78 4019
79 4062
80 4480
81 4023
82 3559
83 3783
84 4175
85 3642
86 3749
87 3553
88 4411
89 4310
90 3826
91 3873
92 4415
93 3278
94 3746
95 3785
96 3789
97 4416
98 3770
99 3777
100 3270

John Scanlon
Zackary Anderson
Ivan Zaldivar Esteva
Victor Flores

Remi Reith

Dylan Archuleta
Jayden Santini
Chandler Williams
Corbin Packer
Jonathan Petty

Luke Narvaez

Derrek Sherrod

Jack Gibbons

Cove Searle

Lahire Molina
Christian Castillo
Nehemiah Balda
Martin Palmer
David Rossetti
Kayne Kincade
Joshua Nicol
Wesley Reid
Jayden Sanchez
David Ponce
Adrian Beteran
Daniel Soto
Gandy Sandoval
Sabino Chatter
Eddie Sanchez
Tayden Nez
David Hayes
Mike Scanlon
Tabian Bailey
Dylan Beck
Tevon Manley
Judah Whetstine
Ezekiel Palmer
Javier Baez
Nathan Shepherd
Kenneth Armstong
Juan Carreto Ramirez
Jaden Sanchez
Dallin King

Justin Rogers
Gabriel Santillan
Vincent Villarente
David Titus

Michael Ochieng
Dylan Le

Johnathan Huerta

Year School Finals Pace
SO Cienega 18:20.5 8:21
SO Cienega 18:21.8 8:21
SO Coconino 18:23.6 8:22
FR Greenway 18:23.9 8:22
FR Dysart 18:26.2 8:23
FR Greenway 18:27.5 8:24
FR Northland Prep 18:34.4 8:27
FR Winslow 18:40.0 8:30
SO Joseph City 18:54.6 8:36
FR Skyline 18:58.9 8:38
JR Ironwood 19:04.1 8:40
SR Cienega 19:08.9 8:43
JR Cienega 19:13.9 8:45
FR Joseph City 19:18.0 8:47
FR Salpointe 19:33.7 8:54
SO Dysart 19:35.0 8:55
JR Joseph City 19:38.6 8:56
JR Cienega 19:38.7 8:56
JR Flagstaff 19:42.4 8:58
FR Flagstaff 19:54.0 9:03
SO Coconino 20:09.4 9:10
FR Winslow 20:16.0 9:13
JR Winslow 20:16.9 9:14
FR Skyline 20:18.1 9:14

Serrano FR Dysart 20:37.0 9:23
SR Dysart 20:43.4 9:2¢6
FR Centennial (AZ) 20:54.8 9:31
FR Northland Prep 21:08.3 9:37
FR Poston Butte 21:19.8 9:42
JR Winslow 21:26.2 9:45
FR Northland Prep 21:39.3 9:51
SO Cienega 21:40.8 9:52
FR Greenway 22:08.1 10:04
SO Sedona Red Rock 22:23.0 10:11
FR Dysart 22:28.0 10:13
FR Glendale Prep 23:09.7 10:32
FR Cienega 23:15.3 10:35
FR Valley Vista 23:15.6 10:35
FR Skyline 23:36.6 10:44
SO Ironwood 23:49.3 10:50
SO Maryvale 24:07.6 10:58
FR Valley Vista 24:55.8 11:20
SO Anthem Prep 25:27.6 11:35
FR Glendale Prep 25:56.9 11:48
FR Greenway 27:29.7 12:30
SR Greenway 27:55.3 12:42
JR Valley Vista 30:47.3 14:00
FR Greenway 33:50.5 15:23
SO Greenway 36:05.7 16:25
SR Agua Fria Union 36:05.9 16:25
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

3432
3632
4010
3680
3892
3689
3430
3635
3428
4425
4009
3672
3431
3684
4055
3692
3887
4428
3889
4421
4296
4293
3683
3429
3690
3567
4430
3524
3436
4013
4051
3669
4288
3528
4405
3363
3532
3517
3676
3739
3698
3578
3572
4464
3571
3839
3574
4465
3577
3568

Elizabeth Medina
Mira Fassbinder
Sarah Drexler
Kayla Johnson
Hana Sweeney
Soonwy Mana Lomayestewa
Raegen Heckert
Karolina Quinonez-Corra
McKenzie Frey
Evelyn Perez
Laura Drexler
Payton Bean

Taryn Long

Haley Johnson
Madie Vinsaw
Miley McQuivey
Anslie Bliss
Vivian Undercoffer
Addi Maddox
Alexia Gonzalez
Esmeralda Ramirez
Sophia Markey
Faylee Howe
Anjelica Garcia
Larissa Lopez
Shaylynn Billy
Lauren Weber
Stephanie Hancock
Madison Taylor
Grace Martin
Ashley Johnson
Jazmin Bahe
Kaylee Garlick
Isabelle Kunnemann
Jaden Robertson
Camryn Thirsk
Alexa Muir

Alyssa Calder
Karissa Burns
Natalie Whipple
Lacey Walker
Hannah Morris
Breannah Harvey
Shandiin King
Danielle Harmon
Lacy Deets

Faith McCabe
Terianne Skaggs
Gwendolyn Meier
Jessica Brockman

Year School Finals Pace
SO Centennial (AZ) 17:16.6 7:52
SR Dysart 17:25.0 7:55
FR Northland Prep 17:27.8 7:57
JR Flagstaff 17:37.4 8:01
FR Mingus Union 17:39.9 8:02
FR Flagstaff 17:44.7 8:04
FR Centennial (AZ) 18:18.7 8:20
SR Dysart 18:21.4 8:21
SO Centennial (AZ) 18:21.7 8:21
FR Willow Canyon 18:26.6 8:23
FR Northland Prep 18:26.9 8:24
SO Flagstaff 18:42.1 8:31
SO Centennial (AZ) 18:53.5 8:36
FR Flagstaff 18:54.7 8:36
FR Poston Butte 18:59.1 8:38
FR Flagstaff 19:06.9 8:42
FR Mingus Union 19:07.3 8:42
FR Willow Canyon 19:07.6 8:42
FR Mingus Union 19:10.1 8:43
SO Willow Canyon 19:11.4 8:44
FR Skyline 19:24.0 8:50
FR Skyline 19:28.7 8:52
SO Flagstaff 19:29.8 8:52
SO Centennial (AZ) 19:31.7 .8:53
SO Flagstaff 19:44.1 8:59
FR Coconino 19:56.0 9:04
SO Willow Canyon 20:05.1 9:08
SO Cienega 20:07.0 9:09
FR Centennial (AZ) 20:07.9 9:09
JR Northland Prep 20:09.2 9:10
JR Poston Butte 20:24.7 9:17
SR Flagstaff 20:24.8 9:17
FR Skyline 20:27.0 9:18
SR Cienega 20:31.5 9:20
FR Valley Vista 20:31.7 9:20
FR Boulder Creek 20:31.8 9:20
JR Cienega 20:34.6 9:22
SO Cienega 20:35.1 9:22
FR Flagstaff 20:40.0 9:24
FR Glendale Prep 20:40.9 9:25
FR Flagstaff 20:44.4 9:26
SO Coconino 20:45.8 9:27
SO Coconino 20:49.9 9:29
FR Winslow 20:52.3 9:30
SO Coconino 20:52.6 9:30
FR Joseph City 20:53.3 9:30
SO Coconino 20:54.2 9:31
SO Winslow 20:57.2 9:32
SO Coconino 20:59.5 9:33
SO Coconino 21:00.0 9:33
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

2 Mile Run Novice

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

4418
3843
4283
3516
3327
3433
4289
3434
3633
3840
3331
3292
4406
3329
3285
4419
4012
3736
3530
4399
3294
3731
3360
3678
4285
4408
4171
3535
3762
4402
4410
3978
3426
3585
3529
3525
3330
4287
3295
3293
3766
3579
4291
3282
3758
3757
3753
3652
3738
3281

Audrey Bradley

Sara Scott

Tess Anderson
Victoria Brouse
Taleia Lanier
Lauren Norton

Itza Gonzalez
Payton Popoff
Danielle Lemoine
Ava Hancock

Sarah Whiting

Aani Nagaiah

Taylor Tenchavez
Marissa Quintero
Josephine Eagleman
Nhyree Cody

Liza Ivaniv

Sophia Nakachi
Camila Medina Bojorquez
Michelle Ellis
Sophie Treon

Karin Destefano
Mikyla Lazurek
Presley Dixon

Ella Cannon

Zoey Vincze

Leila Bradley

Mary Wilson

Anchana Selvaganabathy
Aleah Miles

Myloh Yost

Bella Gasparian
Dafne Alvarez

Iris Taliman
Savanna Liest

Grace Henderson
Rylie Rau

Vanessa Garcia

Niya Turnbull
Yuridiana Olayo Mendez
Madison Talg

Tia Namingha
McKylah Lenkiewicz
Adriana Campos
Nevaeh Mendenhall
Zainab Maliki-Inman
Frida Escamilla Espana
Anna Schulz

Grace Staples
Arsema Abraham

Year School Finals Pace
FR Willow Canyon 21:00.3 9:33
FR Joseph City 21:04.9 9:35
FR Skyline 21:05.3 9:36
JR Cienega 21:09.0 9:37
SO Blue Ridge 21:22.8 9:44
SO Centennial (AZ) 21:25.0 9:45
FR Skyline 21:28.2 9:4¢6
FR Centennial (AZ) 21:30.3 9:47
JR Dysart 21:32.8 9:48
SO Joseph City 21:35.2 9:49
FR Blue Ridge 21:36.7 9:50
SO Arcadia 21:40.5 9:52
SO Valley Vista 21:47.8 9:55
JR Blue Ridge 22:16.3 10:08
FR Arcadia 22:34.2 10:16
FR Willow Canyon 22:34.8 10:16
JR Northland Prep 22:37.8 10:18
FR Glendale Prep 22:39.5 10:18
JR Cienega 22:40.0 10:19
SO Valley Vista 22:40.8 10:19
FR Arcadia 22:42.8 10:20
FR Glendale Prep 22:46.8 10:22
SO Boulder Creek 22:55.3 10:26
FR Flagstaff 22:59.4 10:27
FR Skyline 23:00.2 10:28
SO Valley Vista 23:08.4 10:32
SO Sedona Red Rock 23:10.2 10:32
SO Cienega 23:23.7 10:39
FR Greenway 23:26.0 10:40
FR Valley Vista 23:37.3 10:45
FR Valley Vista 23:47.0 10:49
FR Mountain Ridge 23:57.9 10:54
JR Centennial (AZ) 23:59.1 10:55
FR Coconino 24:02.2 10:56
JR Cienega 24:15.0 11:02
SR Cienega 24:27.4 11:07
FR Blue Ridge 24:38.5 11:13
FR Skyline 24:47.6 11:17
FR Arcadia 24:57.3 11:21
JR Arcadia 25:05.3 11:25
FR Greenway 25:13.2 11:28
FR Coconino 25:55.6 11:48
SO Skyline 25:59.6 11:49
JR Arcadia 26:04.9 11:52
FR Greenway 26:42.7 12:09
FR Greenway 26:42.8 12:09
FR Greenway 26:58.6 12:16
SO Faith Lutheran 27:22.2 12:27
SO Glendale Prep 27:23.4 12:27
JR Arcadia 27:26.4 12:29
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Event 2

Girls 2.

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

4400
3823
4407
3573
3675
3750
3284
3751
3761
3768

2 Mile Run Novice

Name Year School Finals Pace
Gabriela Gaitan SR Valley Vista 27:39.6 12:35
Mariah Meadows SO Ironwood 28:06.7 12:47
Anabelle Truitt FR Valley Vista 28:10.4 12:49
Ciara Kitterman FR Coconino 28:10.5 12:49
McKenzie Bitsui FR Flagstaff 28:53.4 13:08
Ella Beazer FR Greenway 29:09.6 13:16
Lexie Duran FR Arcadia 29:29.5 13:25
Semanee Beazer SR Greenway 29:37.1 13:28
Sophia Riley FR Greenway 33:46.7 15:22
Nathalene Yazzie FR Greenway 34:12.0 15:33
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

1 1 3582
2 2 3485
3 3 3767
4 4 3733
5 5 3765
6 3653
7 6 3486
8 7 3797
9 8 3755
10 9 3580
11 4014
12 10 3729
13 11 4295
14 12 4292
15 13 3581
16 14 3482
17 15 3498
18 16 3584
19 17 4034
20 18 3565
21 19 4290
22 20 3455
23 21 4056
24 22 3734
25 23 3564
26 3650
27 24 4297
28 25 3454
29 4015
30 26 3357
31 27 3353
32 3437
33 28 3362
34 29 3575
35 30 4379
36 4172
37 31 3497
38 32 3449
39 33 3740
40 34 3365
41 35 3460
42 4173
43 4011
44 36 4053
45 3648
46 4170
47 3412
48 37 3803
49 4273
50 38 3354

Wheaten Smith
Temyra Bia

Lucy Turley
Taryn Janssen
Tavia Stemmons
Abigail Snodgrass
Tumayah Bia
Abigayle Nez
Jenessie German
Zoe Sather

Meg Moyer

Chloe Cannon
Abby Oberfield
Mayte Manuel
Zofia Sawasky
Mariah Bahe
Janessa Segay
Addison Stenman
Annabelle Floyd
Ryanna Begay
Sydney Jelleberg
Bethany McCallister
Alexis Young
Anushka Kulkarni
Akasha Ashley
Tessa Ermeling
Stephany Rodriguez
Ava Martin

Dena Pappas
Sydney Garrido
Anya Besana
Carly Ybarra
Sage Sollars
Sara McCabe
Mikayla Numkena
Jackie Palmer
Nevaeh Scott
Olivia Coulston
Hadyn Wilson
Addison Wingo
Sofia Steber
Louise Taylor
Audrey Gillenwater
Jennifer Perez
Kaelyn Cheney
Skyla Bird
Jessica Viera
Raelle Yazzie
Cadence McGrath
Grace Burton

Year School Finals Pace
JR Coconino 21:09.3 6:49
JR Chinle 21:17.2 6:52
JR Greenway 21:51.8 7:03
FR Glendale Prep 21:56.0 7:04
SR Greenway 22:02.3 7:06
JR Faith Lutheran 22:03.4 7:06
FR Chinle 22:04.2 7:07
SR Holbrook 22:09.5 7:08
SR Greenway 22:25.6 7:14
JR Coconino 22:27.2 T7:14
JR Northland Prep 22:27.9 7:14
SO Glendale Prep 22:35.4  7:17
SO Skyline 22:36.8 7:17
SO Skyline 22:43.3 7:19
JR Coconino 22:47.7 7:21
SR Chinle 23:06.0 7:27
FR Chinle 23:10.2 7:28
SO Coconino 23:12.2 7:29
SO Paradise Honors 23:14.5 7:29
SR Coconino 23:20.3 7:31
SR Skyline 23:21.7 T7:32
SO Chaparral (AZ) 23:24.0 7:32
SR Poston Butte 23:24.8 7:33
SO Glendale Prep 23:26.5 7:33
SR Coconino 23:29.4 7:34
SR Faith Lutheran 23:33.5 7:35
SR Skyline 23:37.3 7:37
SR Chaparral (AZ) 23:39.1 7:37
SR Northland Prep 23:53.9 7:42
SR Boulder Creek 24:02.3 7:45
SO Boulder Creek 24:05.4 7:46
JR Centennial (AZ) 24:09.9 7:47
SO Boulder Creek 24:12.2 7:48
SO Coconino 24:14.2 7:49
FR Tuba City 24:15.9 7:49
JR Sedona Red Rock 24:24.3 7:52
SR Chinle 24:38.0 7:56
JR Chaparral (AZ) 24:57.7 8:03
SO Glendale Prep 25:01.7 8:04
FR Boulder Creek 25:08.3 8:06
JR Chaparral (AZ) 25:20.0 8:10
SR Sedona Red Rock 25:21.1 8:10
SR Northland Prep 25:28.8 8:13
SO Poston Butte 25:35.6 8:15
SO Faith Lutheran 25:39.2 8:16
SO Sedona Red Rock 25:43.5 8:17
JR Carl Hayden 25:48.7 8:19
SO Holbrook 25:51.6 8:20
FR Show Low 25:53.4 8:20
SR Boulder Creek 25:55.4 8:21
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

39

40
41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53

54

55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71

72

3356
3855
4387
3735
4372
4466
4039
4038
3822
3791
3459
3364
3730
3488
4050
4054
4409
3461
4040
3427
4359
4378
3866
3273
4035
3457
3760
4404
3649
3756
4041
3854
3954
3732
4052
3252
3435
4284
3956
4358
3796
3794
3253
4384
3251
3257
3825
3856
4401
3790

Kylie Chapman
Lily Smith
Shenelle Zeena
Madeline McBee
Alexander Benally-Begay
Kaia Talashie
Mariajose Rosas
Hannah Rathburn
Kaleigh Marchbanks
Sara Billy

Kate Steber
Georgia Valverde
Claire Cannon
Lakendria Cly
Jane Crockett
Shyia Rodriguez
Madisyn Yazzie
Grace Vasquez
Addison Seabaugh
Shantelle Berrien
Janay Peterson
Tailynn Nez

Wendy Martinez
Abby Bashaar
Lauren Kucik
Brooke Redman
Elayna Padilla
Ciara Molina
Katherine Crowder
Jaden Lange
Lainey Tsosie
Nora Prisciandaro
Kierra Johnson
Riley Hebert
Helen Martin
Melanie Chavez
Serena Spacht
Serina Barrera
Ashley Noble

Jada Peterson
Zandrian Lutse
Shandelariah Footracer
Natalia Delgado Valadez
Kailer Reid
Vanessa Aguilar
Na'ilah Muhammad
Hanna Winscher
Maddison Stuart
Ariana Jaramillo
Samathay Billie

Year School Finals Pace
FR Boulder Creek 25:56.8 8:22
SR Kingman 25:59.8 8:23
SR Tuba City 26:03.0 8:24
JR Glendale Prep 26:10.8 8:26
JR Tuba City 26:15.8 8:28
SO Winslow 26:15.9 8:28
JR Paradise Honors 26:21.2 8:29
SO Paradise Honors 26:22.1 8:30
JR Ironwood 26:27.2 8:31
JR Holbrook 26:30.3 8:32
FR Chaparral (AZ) 26:39.2 8:35
SR Boulder Creek 26:40.4 8:36
SR Glendale Prep 26:45.8 8:37
JR Chinle 26:52.7 8:40
SR Poston Butte 26:55.2 8:40
SO Poston Butte 27:00.2 8:42
JR Valley Vista 27:08.8 8:45
SR Chaparral (AZ) 27:09.3 8:45
FR Paradise Honors 27:13.6 8:46
JR Centennial (AZ) 27:17.0 8:47
FR Tohatchi 27:19.8 8:48
JR Tuba City 27:42.1 8:55
SR Maryvale 27:42.8 8:56
SO _Anthem Prep 27:52.1 .8:59
FR Paradise Honors 28:02.3 9:02
3O Chaparral (AZ) 28:03.9 9:02
SR Greenway 28:05.7 9:03
FR Valley Vista 28:06.5 9:03
SR Faith Lutheran 28:11.2 9:05
JR Greenway 28:15.3 9:06
SR Paradise Honors 28:33.3 9:12
JR Kingman 28:34.7 9:12
JR Monument Valley 28:51.8 9:18
JR Glendale Prep 28:52.9 9:18
SO Poston Butte 28:53.3 9:18
SR Agua Fria Union 28:53.5 9:18
SR Centennial (AZ) 29:05.1 9:22
JR Skyline 29:28.9 9:30
SO Monument Valley 29:40.7 9:34
SR Tohatchi 29:54.9 9:38
JR Holbrook 29:56.6 9:39
SR Holbrook 30:06.4 9:42
FR Agua Fria Union 30:07.4 9:42
JR Tuba City 30:11.8 9:44
SO Agua Fria Union 30:31.4 9:50
JR Agua Fria Union 31:02.2 10:00
SR Ironwood 31:44.4 10:13
FR Kingman 31:45.7 10:14
SR Valley Vista 31:48.9 10:15
SR Holbrook 32:13.7 10:23
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Event 3

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

73
74
75

76
77
78

4360
4403
3959
3256
3260
3820
3961
3949
3958

Autumn Shorty
Lyndsey Miles
Shyrai Shorty
Naaeira Muhammad
Giselle Quintana
Korah Deneen
December Smith
Ellerie Black
Tierra Sandoval

Year School Finals Pace
SR Tohatchi 32:31.2 10:29
JR Valley Vista 33:21.2 10:45
JR Monument Valley 33:23.5 10:45
JR Agua Fria Union 33:40.3 10:51
SR Agua Fria Union 33:42.1 10:51
JR Ironwood 33:59.3 10:57
FR Monument Valley 34:35.5 11:09
SO Monument Valley 36:59.3 11:55
JR Monument Valley 37:55.5 12:13
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

Event 3
1. 57 Coconino
1 1 3582 Wheaten Smith JR
2 9 3580 Zoe Sather JR
3 13 3581 Zofia Sawasky JR
4 16 3584 Addison Stenman SO
5 18 3565 Ryanna Begay SR
[ ( 23) 3564 Akasha Ashley SR
7 ( 29) 3575 Sara McCabe SO
2. 68 Chinle
1 2 3485 Temyra Bia JR
2 6 3486 Tumayah Bia FR
3 14 3482 Mariah Bahe SR
4 15 3498 Janessa Segay FR
5 31 3497 Nevaeh Scott SR
[ ( 49) 3488 Lakendria Cly JR
3. 110 Glendale Preparatory Acdmy
1 4 3733 Taryn Janssen FR
2 10 3729 Chloe Cannon SO
3 22 3734 Anushka Kulkarni SO
4 33 3740 Hadyn Wilson SO
5 41 3735 Madeline McBee JR
6 ( 48) 3730 Claire Cannon SR
7 ( 61) 3732 Riley Hebert JR
4. 130 Skyline
1 11 4295 Abby Oberfield SO
2 12 4292 Mayte Manuel SO
3 19 4290 Sydney Jelleberg SR
4 24 4297 Stephany Rodriguez SR
5 64 4284 Serina Barrera JR
5. 131 Greenway
1 3 3767 Lucy Turley JR
2 5 3765 Tavia Stemmons SR
3 8 3755 Jenessie German SR
4 57 3760 Elayna Padilla SR
5 58 3756 Jaden Lange JR

22:35.4

21:
22
22:
23:
23:
23:
24:

:51.

21:
22
23:
23:
24
26:

:50.

21:
22:
23:
2yt
26:
26:
28:

21,

22
22:
23:
23:
29:

:32.

21:
22
22
28:
28:

09.
27.
47 .
12.
20.
29.
14.

17.
04.
06.
10.
38.
52.

56.
35.
26.
01.
10.
45 .
o §

36.
43.
21.
37.
28.

51.
02.
25.
05.
15.

1

N O W J W o N O @ 0 ~J U O = O N O NN = N> WDN IDND W

w J o W

:52:56.7

:54:15.6

:59:10.4

:01:48.0

:02:40.7

2:11.0)

3:20.8)

4:14.8)

6:52.1)

6:23.5)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

6. 153 Boulder Creek ( 24:40.8 2:03:23.06
1 26 3357 Sydney Garrido SR 24:02.3
2 27 3353 Anya Besana SO 24:05.4
3 28 3362 Sage Sollars SO 24:12.2
4 34 3365 Addison Wingo FR 25:08.3
5 38 3354 Grace Burton SR 25:55.4
[ ( 39) 3356 Kylie Chapman FR 25:56.8
7 ( 47) 3364 Georgia Valverde SR 26:40.4
7. 158 Chaparral (AZ) ( 24:48.0 2:04:00.0
1 20 3455 Bethany McCallister S0 23:24.0
2 25 3454 Ava Martin SR 23:39.1
3 32 3449 Olivia Coulston JR 24:57.7
4 35 3460 Sofia Steber JR 25:20.0
5 46 3459 Kate Steber FR 26:39.2
[ ( 52) 3461 Grace Vasquez SR 27:09.3
7 ( 56) 3457 Brooke Redman SO 28:03.9
8. 212 Paradise Honors ( 26:14.8 2:11:13.7
1 17 4034 Annabelle Floyd SO 23:14.5
2 43 4039 Mariajose Rosas JR 26:21.2
3 44 4038 Hannah Rathburn S0 26:22.1
4 53 4040 Addison Seabaugh FR 27:13.6
5 55 4035 Lauren Kucik FR 28:02.3
[ ( 59) 4041 Lainey Tsosie SR 28:33.3
9. 220 Poston Butte ( 26:21.9 2:11:49.1
1 21 4056 Alexis Young SR 23:24.8
2 36 4053 Jennifer Perez SO 25:35.6
3 50 4050 Jane Crockett SR 26:55.2
4 51 4054 Shyia Rodriguez SO 27:00.2
5 62 4052 Helen Martin S0 28:53.3
10. 222 Holbrook ( 26:54.9 2:14:34.4
1 7 3797 Abigayle Nez SR 22:09.5
2 37 3803 Raelle Yazzie S0 25:51.6
3 45 3791 Sara Billy JR 26:30.3
4 66 3796 Zandrian Lutse JR 29:56.6
5 67 3794 Shandelariah Footracer SR 30:06.4
[ (72) 3790 Samathay Billie SR 32:13.7

1:53.1)

3:15.2)

4:47.8)

5:28.5)

7:56.9)
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Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

:51.0

:42.2

53.8 2:14:28.6 5:55.9)
24:15.9

26:03.0

26:15.8
27:42.1

30:11.8
2:34:14.8 4:46.8)
28:53.5

30:07.4

30:31.
31:02.
33:40.
33:42.

= ow N

N

:43:30.8 8:07.5)
28:51.
29:40.
33:23.
34:35.
36:59.

Event 3 Girls 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 235 Tuba City ( 26:
1 30 4379 Mikayla Numkena FR

2 40 4387 Shenelle Zeena SR

3 42 4372 Alexander Benally-Begay JR
4 54 4378 Tailynn Nez JR

5 69 4384 Kailer Reid JR
12. 346 Agua Fria Union ( 30
1 63 3252 Melanie Chavez SR

2 68 3253 Natalia Delgado Valadez FR
3 70 3251 Vanessa Aguilar SO

4 71 3257 Na'ilah Muhammad JR

5 74 3256 Naaeira Muhammad JR

6 (75) 3260 Giselle Quintana SR
13. 351 Monument Valley ( 32
1 60 3954 Kierra Johnson JR

2 65 3956 Ashley Noble SO

3 73 3959 Shyrai Shorty JR

4 76 3961 December Smith FR

5 77 3949 Ellerie Black SO

6 (78) 3958 Tierra Sandoval JR

U w U1 U1 J o

Sl O O
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Incomplete Teams:

Faith Lutheran
3653 Abigail Snodgrass JR, 3650 Tessa Ermeling SR, 3648 Kaelyn Cheney SO,
3649 Katherine Crowder SR

Northland Preparatory
4014 Meg Moyer JR, 4015 Dena Pappas SR, 4011 Audrey Gillenwater SR

Centennial (AZ)
3437 Carly Ybarra JR, 3427 Shantelle Berrien JR, 3435 Serena Spacht SR

Sedona Red Rock
4172 Jackie Palmer JR, 4173 Louise Taylor SR, 4170 Skyla Bird SO

Carl Hayden
3412 Jessica Viera JR

Show Low
4273 Cadence McGrath FR
Kingman
3855 Lily Smith SR, 3854 Nora Prisciandaro JR, 3856 Maddison Stuart FR
Winslow
4466 Kaia Talashie SO
Ironwood

3822 Kaleigh Marchbanks JR, 3825 Hanna Winscher SR, 3820 Korah Deneen JR

Valley Vista
4409 Madisyn Yazzie JR, 4404 Ciara Molina FR, 4401 Ariana Jaramillo SR,
Lyndsey Miles JR

Tohatchi
4359 Janay Peterson FR, 4358 Jada Peterson SR, 4360 Autumn Shorty SR

Maryvale
3866 Wendy Martinez SR

Anthem Prep
3273 Abby Bashaar SO

4403



Event 4 Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

1 1 3811
2 2 3446
3 3 3667
4 4 3851
5 3742
6 5 3805
7 6 3838
8 7 3654
9 8 3468
10 9 3440
11 10 3989
12 11 3425
13 12 3470
14 13 3439
15 14 3997
16 15 3600
17 16 3665
18 4018
19 17 3366
20 18 3598
21 19 3831
22 3514
23 20 3424
24 21 3846
25 4022
26 4308
27 22 3996
28 23 3657
29 24 3602
30 4026
31 25 3836
32 26 3419
33 3728
34 4024
35 27 3472
36 28 3469
37 29 3309
38 30 3969
39 31 4391
40 32 3421
41 3512
42 4305
43 33 3992
44 34 3475
45 35 4059
46 36 3995
47 3509
48 37 3587
49 38 3812
50 39 4473

Name Year School Finals Pace

Namath Gene SR Holbrook 17:51.2 5:45
Douglas Wright JR Centennial (AZ) 17:58.5 5:48
Logan Scott FR Faith Lutheran 18:00.2 5:48
Samuel Neat SR Joseph City 18:13.2 5:52
Trevin Janssen SR Glendale Prep 18:20.8 5:55
Damon Attakai SR Holbrook 18:21.9 5:55
Jaxon Zimmerman JR Ironwood 18:34.0 5:59
Tobi Alabi JR Faith Lutheran 18:39.5 6:01
Caleb Ho SR Chaparral (AZ) 18:41.4 6:01
Isaiah Fastrup JR Centennial (AZ) 18:42.5 6:02
Thomas Kim SR Mountain Ridge 18:43.2 ©6:02
Alexis Zaueta JR Carl Hayden 18:51.4 6:05
Brandon Jonas SR Chaparral (AZ) 18:57.9 6:07
Tristen Coyle JR Centennial (AZ) 19:03.9 6:09
Peyton Schneider JR Mountain Ridge 19:06.6 6:10
Adin Scott SR Coconino 19:06.7 6:10
Tyler Pfefferkorn SO Faith Lutheran 19:10.4 o6:11
Dan Berger SR Northland Prep 19:16.3 6:13
Adyn Avalos SR Boulder Creek 19:17.2 6:13
Ryan Quintero SR Coconino 19:18.7 6:13
Victor Gutierrez SO Ironwood 19:25.0 6:15
Kylen Yazzie SR Chinle 19:27.8 6:16
Alan Torres JR Carl Hayden 19:28.4 6:17
Bryce Bushman JR Joseph City 19:30.1 ~6:17
Malakai Hanson SR Northland Prep 19:31.0 6:17
Jorge Ponce-Nava SR Skyline 19:36.4 6:19
Victor Sandrin JR Mountain Ridge 19:36.7 6:19
Hady Demaj JR Faith Lutheran 19:37.3 6:19
Nicholas Wolfe SO Coconino 19:38.9 6:20
Jacob Taylor SR Northland Prep 19:41.6 6:21
Jeffery Osborn SR Ironwood 19:43.3 6:21
Alfonso Hernandez JR Carl Hayden 19:49.1 6:23
David Carson SR Gilbert Chrstn 19:49.9 6:23
Declan Norris JR Northland Prep 19:53.8 6:25
Joseph Kahn SO Chaparral (AZ) 19:57.7 6:26
Samuel Ingram SR Chaparral (AZ) 20:01.6 6:27
Luke Sleeth SR Arcadia 20:02.7 6:28
Ralph Gray SO Monument Valley 20:02.8 6:28
Alisseo Honanhi SR Tuba City 20:07.1 6:29
Aldo Luna SR Carl Hayden 20:10.0 6:30
Tristan Xicohtencatl SO Chinle 20:11.6 6:30
Carter Owens SR Skyline 20:15.1 6:32
Carson Liu SR Mountain Ridge 20:15.1 6:32
Riley Preston JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:15.1 6:32
Gabrial Escanuela FR Poston Butte 20:16.9 6:32
Adrian Rodriguez SO Mountain Ridge 20:18.3 6:33
Tristan James SR Chinle 20:18.5 6:33
Kevin Ciechoski FR Coconino 20:19.1 6:33
Kenneth Nez SO Holbrook 20:29.0 6:36
Jace Coochwikvia SO Winslow 20:34.3 6:38
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Event 4 Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Ascent

Place TmPl Bib

51 40 4280
52 41 4472
53 42 4281
54 43 3542
55 44 3392
56 45 3966
57 46 4394
58 47 3539
59 48 3664
60 49 3847
61 3741
62 50 3438
63 51 3555
64 52 3998
65 4412
66 53 3786
67 54 3474
68 55 3463
69 56 3817
70 57 3787
71 58 3447
72 59 3973
73 60 3982
74 61 4470
75 62 3385
76 63 3592
77 64 3849
78 4301
79 65 3810
80 66 3308
81 67 4479
82 68 4057
83 69 3601
84 70 3655
85 71 3832
86 72 4064
87 73 3588
88 74 4275
89 75 3774
90 76 3549
91 77 3779
92 78 3782
93 3885
94 79 3658
95 80 4279
96 81 3382
97 82 3819
98 83 3443
99 84 4468
100 85 3850

Cj Serrano
Kalieb Begaye
David Shaw
Shawn Frank
Wyatt Wilson
Matthew Curley
Rias Merino
Ethan Brown
Tyler Otto
Bannon Johnstun
Peter Brown
Riley Coyle
Spencer Peterson
Jack Smith

Jace Bastien
Emmanuel Simiyu
Andrew Pletka
Reese Cardella
Leyton Tom
Everett Steller
Dalton Young
Cayden Smith
Chandler Devinney
Leon Barton
Owen Smyth
Dakota Hunter
Kaysen Miller
Ruben Hernandez
Loren David
Mateo Rodriguez
Kasey Monroe
Kaeden Christenson
Elery Wilcox
Preston Beikman
Joshua Keough
Noah Watkins
Laine Davis
Kail Clark

Nico Gamboa
Jayden Larsen
Richard Masterson
Rudolfo Pambuan
Paw Sein

Jack Edlin
Jaden Pitterle
Nickolas Mugge
Myles Williams
Anthony Padilla
Justin Albert
Peter Miller

Year School Finals Pace
JR Show Low 20:39.1 6:39
JR Winslow 20:39.3 6:39
SR Show Low 20:39.8 6:40
JR Cienega 20:40.4 6:40
JR Boulder Creek 20:40.4 6:40
SO Monument Valley 20:44.3 6:41
FR Tuba City 20:45.6 6:41
SR Cienega 20:46.8 6:42
SR Faith Lutheran 20:47.9 6:42
JR Joseph City 20:48.5 6:42
SO Glendale Prep 20:48.6 6:42
FR Centennial (AZ) 20:54.0 6:44
SR Cienega 20:55.7 6:45
FR Mountain Ridge 20:55.8 6:45
SR Valley Vista 20:57.0 6:45
SO Greenway 20:57.3 6:45
SO Chaparral (AZ) 20:57.7 6:45
JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:58.7 ©6:46
FR Holbrook 21:04.8 6:48
SR Greenway 21:05.3 6:48
SR Centennial (AZ) 21:06.8 6:48
SR Monument Valley 21:09.5 6:49
JR Mountain Ridge 21:17.3 6:52
SO Winslow 21:17.7 6:52
FR Boulder Creek 21:18.7 6:52
SO Coconino 21:26.3 6:55
FR Joseph City 21:28.7 6:55
SR Skyline 21:29.7 6:56
JR Holbrook 21:30.2 6:56
JR Arcadia 21:33.0 6:57
SR Winslow 21:37.1 6:58
SO Poston Butte 21:39.4 6:59
JR Coconino 21:39.8 6:59
JR Faith Lutheran 21:44.9 7:00
SO Ironwood 21:47.6 7:01
JR Poston Butte 21:49.5 7:02
FR Coconino 21:52.1 7:03
JR Show Low 21:52.3 7:03
JR Greenway 21:53.5 7:03
FR Cienega 21:53.5 7:03
JR Greenway 21:56.0 7:04
SR Greenway 22:01.7 7:06
SR Maryvale 22:03.5 7:06
SR Faith Lutheran 22:04.2 7:07
FR Show Low 22:04.3 7:07
SR Boulder Creek 22:04.7 7:07
JR Holbrook 22:11.5 7:09
SO Centennial (AZ) 22:11.9 7:09
SR Winslow 22:12.1 7:09
SO Joseph City 22:14.7 7:10
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent
Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
101 86 3547 Adam Joyner FR Cienega 22:15.0 7:10
102 87 4398 Darron Yowytewa SO Tuba City 22:15.4 7:10
103 88 4474 Jayden Cooper SR Winslow 22:19.9 7:12
104 89 3374 Nathaniel Gallo SR Boulder Creek 22:24.3 7:13
105 90 3828 Jake Cunningham SR Ironwood 22:27.0 7:14
106 91 3383 Chaz Pugsley JR Boulder Creek 22:29.1 7:15
107 92 3305 Leonardo Montoya JR Arcadia 22:34.6 7T:16
108 93 4047 Jacob Shoulders JR Paradise Honors 22:36.4 7:17
109 94 3972 Joseph Rodigeuz SO Monument Valley 22:36.9 7:17
110 95 4063 Leonardo Sosa FR Poston Butte 22:37.1  7:17
111 96 4393 Nalzheehe Merino JR Tuba City 22:37.9 7:18
112 97 3422 Efrain Montoya SR Carl Hayden 22:42.2 7:19
113 98 4048 William Spalding SO Paradise Honors 22:53.4 7:23
114 99 4046 Tyson Mariner JR Paradise Honors 22:58.8 7:24
115 100 3538 Sterling Bee SO Cienega 23:03.2 7:26
116 101 4043 Trevor Larson SO Paradise Honors 23:07.3 7:27
117 102 3837 Wyrik Wile SO Ironwood 23:10.2 7:28
118 103 3307 Mark Radonich JR Arcadia 23:12.3 7:29
119 104 4042 Gabriel Klenner FR Paradise Honors 23:14.3 7:29
120 105 3975 Dominick Todaheene JR Monument Valley 23:24.6 7:33
121 106 3540 Trenton Byrd JR Cienega 23:38.2 7:37
122 107 4389 Joseph Buck SR Tuba City 23:42.6 7:38
123 108 3806 Truhelio Begay SO Holbrook 23:46.0 7:39
124 109 4045 Noah Loveland JR Paradise Honors 23:49.7 7:41
125 3280 Ryan Quirk SO Anthem Prep 23:49.8 7:41
126 3275 Taylor Beeman SR Anthem Prep 23:54.3 7:42
127 110 4276 Nate Kalat SO Show Low 23:58.3 7:43
128 111 4392 Kayden Lomawaima SR Tuba City 24:16.3 7:49
129 3513 Gehrend Yazzie SR Chinle 24:16.5 7:49
130 3279 Ben Motter JR Anthem Prep 24:30.3 7:54
131 112 3370 Ethan Bergman SR Boulder Creek 24:33.0 7:55
132 113 3298 John Campbell SR Arcadia 25:01.7 8:04
133 114 4058 Gannon Crist JR Poston Butte 25:23.6 8:11
134 115 3830 Eliceo Gomez SR Ironwood 25:50.9 8:20
135 116 3848 Cory McLaws FR Joseph City 25:51.5 8:20
136 4413 Nicolas Delgado SO Valley Vista 26:38.5 8:35
137 117 4044 Tristin Leach JR Paradise Honors 26:46.8 8:38
138 3860 Alix Gossar FR Kingman 26:51.5 8:39
139 118 3963 Brennan Bailey SO Monument Valley 27:07.3 8:44
140 119 3968 Anderson Gray JR Monument Valley 27:11.3 8:46
141 3274 Sean Baggett SR Anthem Prep 28:07.6 9:04
142 3857 Jorge Aguilar JR Kingman 28:08.6 9:04
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

1. 97 Faith Lutheran

1 3 3667 Logan Scott

2 7 3654 Tobi Alabi

3 16 3665 Tyler Pfefferkorn
4 23 3657 Hady Demaj

5 48 3664 Tyler Otto

[ (70) 3655 Preston Beikman
7 (79) 3658 Jack Edlin

2. 109 Chaparral (AZ)

1 8 3468 Caleb Ho

2 12 3470 Brandon Jonas

3 27 3472 Joseph Kahn

4 28 3469 Samuel Ingram

5 34 3475 Riley Preston

[ ( 54) 3474 Andrew Pletka

7 ( 55) 3463 Reese Cardella
3. 115 Mountain Ridge

1 10 3989 Thomas Kim

2 14 3997 Peyton Schneider
3 22 3996 Victor Sandrin

4 33 3992 Carson Liu

5 36 3995 Adrian Rodriguez
9 ( 52) 3998 Jack Smith

7 ( 60) 3982 Chandler Devinney
4. 132 Centennial (AZ)

1 2 3446 Douglas Wright

2 9 3440 Isaiah Fastrup

3 13 3439 Tristen Coyle

4 50 3438 Riley Coyle

5 58 3447 Dalton Young

6 ( 83) 3443 Anthony Padilla
5. 157 Coconino

1 15 3600 Adin Scott

2 18 3598 Ryan Quintero

3 24 3602 Nicholas Wolfe

4 37 3587 Kevin Ciechoski
5 63 3592 Dakota Hunter

[ ( 69) 3601 Elery Wilcox

7 ( 73) 3588 Laine Davis

19:15.1

18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
21:
22

:34.

18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:36.

18:
19:
19:
20:
20
20:
21:

:33.

17:
18:
19:
20:
21:
22:

:58.

19:
19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21:

00.
39.
10.
37.
47 .
44,
04.

41.
57.
57.
01.
15.
57.
58.

43.
06.
36.
15.
18.
&5 §
17.

58.
42.
03.
54.
06.
11.

06.
18.
38.
19.
26.
39.
52.

1:36:15.3 2:47.7)
2
5
4
3
9
9
2
1:37:53.7 1:33.7)
4
9
7
6
1
7
7
1:37:59.9 1:35.1)
2
6
ol
1
3
38
3
1:37:45.7 3:08.3)
5
5
9
0
8
9
1:39:49.7 2:19.0)
7
7
9
1
3
8
1
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

Event 4
6. 165 Holbrook
1 1 3811 Namath Gene
2 5 3805 Damon Attakai
3 38 3812 Kenneth Nez
4 56 3817 Leyton Tom
5 65 3810 Loren David
[ ( 82) 3819 Myles Williams
7 (108) 3806 Truhelio Begay
7. 186 Carl Hayden
1 11 3425 Alexis Zaueta
2 20 3424 Alan Torres
3 26 3419 Alfonso Hernandez
4 32 3421 Aldo Luna
5 97 3422 Efrain Montoya
8. 211 Ironwood
1 6 3838 Jaxon Zimmerman
2 19 3831 Victor Gutierrez
3 25 3836 Jeffery Osborn
4 71 3832 Joshua Keough
5 90 3828 Jake Cunningham
6 (102) 3837 Wyrik Wile
7 (115) 3830 Eliceo Gomez
9. 223 Joseph City
1 4 3851 Samuel Neat
2 21 3846 Bryce Bushman
3 49 3847 Bannon Johnstun
4 64 3849 Kaysen Miller
5 85 3850 Peter Miller
[ (116) 3848 Cory McLaws
10. 292 Winslow
1 39 4473 Jace Coochwikvia
2 41 4472 Kalieb Begaye
3 6l 4470 Leon Barton
4 67 4479 Kasey Monroe
5 84 4468 Justin Albert
[ ( 88) 4474 Jayden Cooper

19:51.5

17:
18:
20:
21:
21:
22
23:

:12.

18:
19:
19:
20:
22

:23.

18:
19:
19:
21:
22:
23:
25:

:27.

18:
19:
20:
21:
22
25:

:16.

20:
20:
21:
21:
22
22

51.
21.
29.
04.
30.
11.
46.

3

51.
28.
49.
10.
42.

34.
25.
43.
47 .
27,
10.
50.

13.
30.
48.
28.
14.
51.

34.
39.
17.
37.
12.
19.

1

[ U3 30 = DN = O NOOWOO [ N OB DD = O U1 N oo O wN
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:39:17.1

:41:01.1

:41:56.9

:42:15.2

:46:20.5

3:39.0)

3:50.8)

3:53.0)

4:01.5)

1:37.8)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

11. 293 Boulder Creek ( 21:09.1 1:45:45.3 3:07.1)
1 17 3366 Adyn Avalos SR 19:17.2
2 44 3392 Wyatt Wilson JR 20:40.4
3 62 3385 Owen Smyth FR 21:18.7
4 81 3382 Nickolas Mugge SR 22:04.7
5 89 3374 Nathaniel Gallo SR 22:24.3
6 ( 91) 3383 Chaz Pugsley JR 22:29.1
7 (112) 3370 Ethan Bergman SR 24:33.0
12. 303 Cienega ( 21:18.3 1:46:31.4 1:34.6)
1 43 3542 Shawn Frank JR 20:40.4
2 47 3539 Ethan Brown SR 20:46.8
3 51 3555 Spencer Peterson SR 20:55.7
4 76 3549 Jayden Larsen FR 21:53.5
5 86 3547 Adam Joyner FR 22:15.0
[ (100) 3538 Sterling Bee SO 23:03.2
7 (106) 3540 Trenton Byrd JR 23:38.2
13. 333 Monument Valley ( 21:35.7 1:47:58.1 3:21.8)
1 30 3969 Ralph Gray SO 20:02.8
2 45 3966 Matthew Curley SO 20:44.3
3 59 3973 Cayden Smith SR 21:09.5
4 94 3972 Joseph Rodigeuz SO 22:36.9
5 105 3975 Dominick Todaheene JR 23:24.6
[ (118) 3963 Brennan Bailey SO 27:07.3
7 (119) 3968 Anderson Gray JR 27:11.3
14. 340 Greenway ( 21:34.8 1:47:53.8 1:04.4)
1 53 3786 Emmanuel Simiyu SO 20:57.3
2 57 3787 Everett Steller SR 21:05.3
3 75 3774 Nico Gamboa JR 21:53.5
4 77 3779 Richard Masterson JR 21:56.0
5 78 3782 Rudolfo Pambuan SR 22:01.7
15. 346 Show Low ( 21:50.8 1:49:13.8 3:19.2)
1 40 4280 Cj Serrano JR 20:39.1
2 42 4281 David Shaw SR 20:39.8
3 74 4275 Kail Clark JR 21:52.3
4 80 4279 Jaden Pitterle FR 22:04.3
5 110 4276 Nate Kalat S0 23:58.3
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 4 Boys 5K Run Ascent Team Scores

16. 367 Tuba City ( 21:53.8 1:49:28.606 3:35.5)
1 31 4391 Alisseo Honanhi SR 20:07.1
2 46 4394 Rias Merino FR 20:45.6
3 87 4398 Darron Yowytewa SO 22:15.4
4 96 4393 Nalzheehe Merino JR 22:37.9
5 107 4389 Joseph Buck SR 23:42.6
6 (111) 4392 Kayden Lomawaima SR 24:16.3
17. 384 Poston Butte ( 22:21.3 1:51:46.5 5:06.7)
1 35 4059 Gabrial Escanuela FR 20:16.9
2 68 4057 Kaeden Christenson SO 21:39.4
3 72 4064 Noah Watkins JR 21:49.5
4 95 4063 Leonardo Sosa FR 22:37.1
5 114 4058 Gannon Crist JR 25:23.6
18. 403 Arcadia ( 22:28.9 1:52:24.3 4:59.0)
1 29 3309 Luke Sleeth SR 20:02.7
2 66 3308 Mateo Rodriguez JR 21:33.0
3 92 3305 Leonardo Montoya JR 22:34.6
4 103 3307 Mark Radonich JR 23:12.3
5 113 3298 John Campbell SR 25:01.7
19. 495 Paradise Honors ( 22:58.1 1:54:50.2 0:37.9)
1 93 4047 Jacob Shoulders JR 22:36.4
2 98 4048 William Spalding SO 22:53.4
3 99 4046 Tyson Mariner JR 22:58.8
4 101 4043 Trevor Larson S0 23:07.3
5 104 4042 Gabriel Klenner FR 23:14.3
[ (109) 4045 Noah Loveland JR 23:49.7
7 (117) 4044 Tristin Leach JR 26:46.8
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Incomplete Teams:

Glendale Preparatory Acdmy
3742 Trevin Janssen SR, 3741 Peter Brown SO

Northland Preparatory
4018 Dan Berger SR, 4022 Malakai Hanson SR, 4026 Jacob Taylor SR, 4024
Declan Norris JR

Chinle
3514 Kylen Yazzie SR, 3512 Tristan Xicohtencatl SO, 3509 Tristan James SR,

3513 Gehrend Yazzie SR

Skyline
4308 Jorge Ponce-Nava SR, 4305 Carter Owens SR, 4301 Ruben Hernandez SR

Gilbert Christian
3728 David Carson SR

Valley Vista
4412 Jace Bastien SR, 4413 Nicolas Delgado SO

Maryvale
3885 Paw Sein SR

Anthem Prep
3280 Ryan Quirk SO, 3275 Taylor Beeman SR, 3279 Ben Motter JR, 3274 Sean
Baggett SR

Kingman
3860 Alix Gossar FR, 3857 Jorge Aguilar JR



Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open/JV

Place TmPl Bib

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 4108

16 15 4500
17 16 3686
18 17 3687
19 18 4526
20 19 3396
21 20 4496
22 21 3411

23 3977
24 4507
25 4514
26 4491
27 3980
28 4505
29 22 3697
30 4498
31 23 3583
32 4508

33 24 3289
34 25 3623
35 26 4521

36 4319
37 4510
38 4105
39 3841
40 27 4371
41 3694
42 4495

43 28 3522
44 29 3323

45 4490
46 3451
47 30 3604
48 3695

49 31 3614
50 32 4522

4489
3612
4488
3674
3620
3286
3670
3685
4511
4487
3627
3673
4502
3576

Name Year School Finals Pace
Reese Brown JR Xavier 22:47.8 7:21
Payton Eden FR Desert Vista 23:02.0 7:25
Lilly Beaver SO Xavier 23:26.0 7:33
Breana Biggambler SR Flagstaff 23:35.4 7:36
Peyton Martin JR Desert Vista 23:57.3 7:43
Kaileena Ferguson SO Arcadia 24:01.0 7:44
Olivia Baker FR Flagstaff 24:10.0 7:47
Mairead Kelly SO Flagstaff 24:11.5 7:48
Cassara Ryan JR Xavier 24:20.7 7:51
Sarai Arkeveld JR Xavier 24:26.1 7:52
Brooklyn Renda FR Desert Vista 24:29.1 7:53
Austin Benally JR Flagstaff 24:31.2 7:54
Nora Hinkle JR Xavier 24:31.2 7:54
Bailey McGraw FR Coconino 24:33.8 7:55
Bernadette Heal SR Salpointe 24:34.1 7:55
Kylie Graph JR Xavier 24:43.8 7:58
Audrey Ketter FR Flagstaff 24:44.0 7:58
Sabrina Ketter JR Flagstaff 24:44.0 7:58
Lelaura Yazzie FR Page 24:50.8 8:00
Cadence Cachola SO Camelback 24:52.6 8:01
Erika Germinario SR Xavier 24:54.9 8:02
Isabella Robles SO Carl Hayden 24:58.9 8:03
Canyon Cockrell SR Mountain Ridge 25:07.3 8:06
Charlotte McClelland SR Xavier 25:10.0 ~8:06
Bella Titus JR Xavier 25:13.1 8:08
Olivia Charles JR Xavier 25:16.2 8:08
Olivia Malone SR Mountain Ridge 25:20.2 8:10
Marissa Mansour SR Xavier 25:21.2 8:10
Madeline Trilling JR Flagstaff 25:27.9 8:12
Bella Gomez SO Xavier 25:41.0 8:16
Wylan Smith FR Coconino 25:42.6 8:17
Alma Melendez JR Xavier 25:44.3 8:18
Charlotte Hopper FR Arcadia 25:51.2 8:20
Regan Parnell SR Desert Vista 25:53.4 8:20
Cherokee Hanks SR Page 25:55.8 8:21
Amy Ritz FR Snowflake 25:58.2 8:22
Maya Nagaraj SO Xavier 25:58.9 8:22
Cristina Conlon FR Salpointe 26:14.6 8:27
Penelope Neat FR Joseph City 26:17.4 8:28
Eriana Begay FR Tuba City 26:20.3 8:29
Audrey Reel JR Flagstaff 26:22.7 8:30
Calista Flick JR Xavier 26:23.5 8:30
Amaria Fountain SR Cienega 26:26.3 8:31
Gianna Girardi FR Blue Ridge 26:29.1 8:32
Briony Campisi SR Xavier 26:37.9 8:35
Abigail Ford FR Chaparral (AZ) 26:45.1 8:37
Olivia Bagby SR Desert Vista 26:46.0 8:37
Addie Smith FR Flagstaff 26:51.2 8:39
Maddie Gerlofs JR Desert Vista 26:53.3 8:40
Leiann Maize FR Page 26:54.2 8:40
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Event 5

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmPl Bib

51 33 3410
52 4503
53 34 3628
54 4506
55 35 4460
56 36 3397
57 4501
58 4110
59 37 4417
60 3452
61 4112
62 3671
63 38 3290
64 39 3566
65 40 3793
66 41 3526
67 42 3291
68 43 3523
69 44 3515
70 3842
71 4492
72 45 4374
73 3456
74 46 4191
75 4518
76 47 4467
77 3622
78 48 3478
79 49 3518
80 3624
81 3629
82 3359
83 50 4210
84 4494
85 51 4461
86 52 3283
87 3358
88 3631
89 4037
90 53 3490
91 54 4180
92 55 4525
93 56 4373
94 57 3328
95 58 4386
96 59 3569
97 60 4459
98 61 3536
99 62 3921
100 63 3409

Celeste Ramirez
Adelaide Luna
Aruna Shrestha
Emily Manuelito
Adrian Begaye
Carrie Dashee
Jimena Gutierrez
Carolina Pesqueira
Iris Baker

Ellie Ford
Lisette Robles
Sonya Baker

Kate Marinick
Cortez Bell

Mylee Demuth
Elizabeth John
Jenna Mukavitz
Alexie Gonzales
Parker Bell
Jasmine Nells
Sophia Corona
Julia Benally-Begay
Marin Pittinsky
Ryndi Gentner
Vanessa Ascencio
Lana Westover
Olivia Nichols
Jaden Allen

Maya Casillas
Desiree Perez
Lena Stratton
Angelica Kramer
Analiese Rodriguez
Susan Findlay
Ashley Fuson
Rachel Daniggelis
Numia Halle

Edith wild
Roselyn Pina
Reshila Curley
Genavee Hodgkins
Jaddah Whitehair
Angelina Benally-Begay
Marina Nozie
Tymiah Tsinnie
Makaila Cardon
Raenna Becenti
Serena Yanez
Aubrey Tah

Diana Mendoza

Year School Finals Pace
SO Carl Hayden 26:55.0 8:40
SO Xavier 26:59.5 8:42
SR Desert Vista 26:59.8 8:42
JR Xavier 27:01.3 8:42
SR Winslow 27:06.9 8:44
JR Camelback 27:08.3 8:45
SO Xavier 27:11.0 8:45
SR Salpointe 27:13.0 8:46
JR Willow Canyon 27:14.7 8:47
FR Chaparral (AZ) 27:17.5 8:48
SR Salpointe 27:18.7 8:48
SR Flagstaff 27:19.6 8:48
SO Arcadia 27:21.3 8:49
SO Coconino 27:24.1 8:50
SR Holbrook 27:30.0 8:52
JR Cienega 27:30.3 8:52
FR Arcadia 27:30.4 8:52
JR Cienega 27:32.0 8:52
SR Cienega 27:34.8 8:53
JR Joseph City 27:35.1 8:53
SO Xavier 27:38.0 8:54
SO Tuba City 27:38.9 8:54
FR Chaparral (AZ) 27:54.2 8:59
SO Shadow Ridge 28:04.8 9:03
FR Desert Vista 28:06.0 9:03
SO Winslow 28:08.9 9:04
FR Desert Vista 28:10.8 9:05
JR Chinle 28:14.4 9:06
SR Cienega 28:15.7 9:06
SO Desert Vista 28:23.2 9:09
JR Desert Vista 28:24.1 9:09
SO Boulder Creek 28:25.8 9:10
SO Shadow Ridge 28:27.7 9:10
SO Xavier 28:29.4 9:11
SO Winslow 28:30.0 9:11
FR Arcadia 28:30.7 9:11
SO Boulder Creek 28:31.5 9:11
FR Desert Vista 28:32.8 9:12
FR Paradise Honors 28:36.1 9:13
SO Chinle 28:45.6 9:16
SR Shadow Ridge 28:49.5 9:17
SR Page 28:52.9 9:18
FR Tuba City 28:53.8 9:19
JR Blue Ridge 28:54.5 9:19
FR Tuba City 28:59.8 9:20
FR Coconino 28:59.9 9:20
SO Winslow 29:05.0 9:22
SR Cienega 29:07.9 9:23
JR Miyamura 29:15.4 9:25
SR Carl Hayden 29:19.4 9:27
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Event 5

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmPl Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84

85
86

87
88

89

90

3326
3407
4431
4380
4286
4346
4342
4193
4520
3487
3325
3609
4320
3615
3495
4036
3869
3355
3626
4181
4294
4272
3398
3844
3763
3616
4427
3908
4463
4217
4213
3484
3802
3613
3801
4072
4424
3259
4381
3502
4200
3621
3868
3902
3481
4201
3496
3924
4209
3395

Name Year School Finals Pace

Georgia Kerr FR Blue Ridge 29:19.4 9:27
Melissa Cordero SR Carl Hayden 29:20.7 9:27
Ashlyn Williams SR Willow Canyon 29:22.0 9:28
Lashantay Poola SR Tuba City 29:28.1 9:30
Autumn Fairbanks SR Skyline 29:37.9 9:33
Anika Quiroz SO South Mountain 29:44.0 9:35
Asemah Bakkar SR South Mountain 29:46.3 9:35
Alyssa Greve SR Shadow Ridge 29:46.4 9:35
Kaleigh Cody FR Page 29:48.7 9:36
Jodi Carroll FR Chinle 29:56.6 9:39
Jordyn Hinton JR Blue Ridge 29:57.3 9:39
Grace Chambers FR Desert Vista 30:03.7 9:41
Camille Shumway FR Snowflake 30:06.2 9:42
Lexi Hammel SO Desert Vista 30:07.1 9:42
Jayden Lynch FR Chinle 30:07.2 9:42
Sahara Lara FR Paradise Honors 30:13.4 9:44
Zyanya Ruiz Montes FR Maryvale 30:15.5 9:45
Toni Cammarato SR Boulder Creek 30:21.2 9:47
Sarah Ramallo Pisani SO Desert Vista 30:25.1 9:48
Classen Ava FR Shadow Ridge 30:39.8 9:53
Sarah McDonnel SO Skyline 30:41.7 9:53
Jaquelin Lechuga FR Show Low 30:43.7 9:54
Latia Laughing FR Camelback 30:44.1 9:54
Abigayle Smith JR Joseph City 30:46.7 ~9:55
Victoria Skoriuchow SO Greenway 30:50.5 9:56
Jessica Hilts JR Desert Vista 30:54.2 9:57
Alyssa Robichaud SR Willow Canyon 30:58.3 9:59
Madison Dennison FR Miyamura 31:00.5 9:59
Shakiah Halwood SR Winslow 31:02.2 10:00
Tatiana Wolcott SO Shadow Ridge 31:11.5 10:03
Riley Smith FR Shadow Ridge 31:13.2 10:03
Taylor Bia SR Chinle 31:19.5 10:05
Lanaya Tsosie FR Holbrook 31:21.2 10:06
Peyton Freshour FR Desert Vista 31:25.8 10:07
Makani Tsipai SR Holbrook 31:35.6 10:11
Nilde Raccanello JR Prescott 31:40.1 10:12
Maria Munar Rodriguez-N JR Willow Canyon 31:44.8 10:14
Alyssa Perez JR Agua Fria Union 31:52.2 10:16
Latoya Poola JR Tuba City 31:53.7 10:16
Kyra Warren JR Chinle 32:03.1 10:19
Lauren Klein SO Shadow Ridge 32:05.4 10:20
Kelly Moore FR Desert Vista 32:09.7 10:22
Arianna Ruelas FR Maryvale 32:15.1 10:23
Summer Benally JR Miyamura 32:18.6 10:24
Jessenia Attson FR Chinle 32:19.2 10:25
Adison Larkin SR Shadow Ridge 32:27.5 10:27
Hannah Nez JR Chinle 32:27.6 10:27
Launora Yazzie JR Miyamura 32:28.7 10:28
Malia Puleo SO Shadow Ridge 32:50.5 10:35
Nancy Bello FR Camelback 32:54.5 10:36
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Event 5

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Open/JVv

Place TmPl Bib

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98

99
100

101
102

103

104

105

106

107

108

3261
3570
4524
3918
3401
3960
3795
3255
3799
4194
3867
4202
4190
3254
3287
4179
4270
4204
3951
3605
4422
3920
3500
3332
4067
3499
3903
4271
3408
3909
4197
4519
3258
3957
3394
3919
3913
3906
4184
3865
4192
4196
3904
3910
4186
4206
4344

Arianna Silva
Kailynn Coochyamptewa
Mya Tsinnijinnie
Kaytoinette Ross
Sabrina Tamayo
Binay Smith

Nikol Gombos

Gianna Henderson
Rayn Peterson
Amanda Greve

Evelyn Quintero
Rosalyn Macey
M'Kayla Garcia
Kimora Franklin
Tegan Hendricks
Alivia Allen

Danika Bishop
Bianca Mireles

Emma Curtright

Abby Balog

Kailyn Gonzalez
Kayla Smallcanyon
Shanelle Smiley
Alyssa Wyatt

Toni Ann Harris
Latoya Shirley
Melody Bitsie

Grace Cooley

Nitza Galdamez
Savannah Enote
Jayden Jimenez

Tyra American-Horse
Daniela Palacio
Skylynn Raye
Mariaguadalupe Aispuro
Alexia Six

Selene Jim

Naomi David

Ashlynn Bombinski
Maria Hernandez Rodrigu
Ryley Ghost

Mary Jacques
Loxitawny Campbell
Oliva Hightower
Lexus Collins
Acacia Murrell
Arlet Martinez Renteria

Year School Finals Pace
SO Agua Fria Union 33:04.2 10:39
SO Coconino 33:05.4 10:40
FR Page 33:06.3 10:40
FR Miyamura 33:11.1 10:41
JR Camelback 33:20.5 10:44
SO Monument Valley 33:20.7 10:44
SO Holbrook 33:33.4 10:49
SR Agua Fria Union 33:34.7 10:49
SO Holbrook 33:39.7 10:51
FR Shadow Ridge 33:41.5 10:51
FR Maryvale 33:42.7 10:52
SO Shadow Ridge 33:42.7 10:52
SO Shadow Ridge 33:44.5 10:52
FR Agua Fria Union 33:53.6 10:55
JR Arcadia 33:59.6 10:57
SO Shadow Ridge 34:10.1 11:00
FR Show Low 34:34.5 11:08
FR Shadow Ridge 34:39.2 11:10
FR Monument Valley 35:00.6 11:17
SR Desert Vista 35:09.1 11:19
JR Willow Canyon 35:15.0 11:21
SR Miyamura 35:21.9 11:23
SO Chinle 35:54.5 11:34
SR Blue Ridge 36:21.1 11:42
FR Prescott 36:48.2 11:51
SR Chinle 37:04.9 11:57

Miyamura 37:29.1 12:04
FR Show Low 38:11.8 12:18
JR Carl Hayden 38:16.2 12:20
JR Miyamura 38:18.4 12:20
FR Shadow Ridge 38:31.3 12:24
SO Page 38:56.4 12:32
SO Agua Fria Union 39:06.4 12:36
FR Monument Valley 39:22.0 12:41
FR Camelback 39:38.4 12:46
SO Miyamura 40:25.8 13:01
FR Miyamura 41:49.9 13:28
SR Miyamura 41:59.1 13:31
FR Shadow Ridge 42:02.2 13:32
JR Maryvale 42:31.9 13:42
FR Shadow Ridge 42:47.4 13:47
SO Shadow Ridge 43:46.0 14:06
SO Miyamura 43:46.8 14:06
SO Miyamura 44:54.7 14:28
FR Shadow Ridge 44:58.9 14:29
SO Shadow Ridge 47:37.3 15:20
JR South Mountain 48:58.7 15:46
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores

1. 36 Xavier College Preparatory ( 23:54.4 1:59:31.8 1:43.4)
1 1 4489 Reese Brown JR 22:47.8
2 3 4488 Lilly Beaver SO 23:26.0
3 9 4511 Cassara Ryan JR 24:20.7
4 10 4487 Sarai Arkeveld JR 24:26.1
5 13 4502 Nora Hinkle JR 24:31.2
6 ( 15) 4500 Kylie Graph JR 24:43.8
7 ( 20) 4496 Erika Germinario SR 24:54.9
2. 47 Flagstaff ( 24:14.5 2:01:12.1 1:08.6)
1 4 3674 Breana Biggambler SR 23:35.4
2 7 3670 Olivia Baker FR 24:10.0
3 8 3685 Mairead Kelly SO 24:11.5
4 12 3673 Austin Benally JR 24:31.2
5 16 3686 Audrey Ketter FR 24:44.0
[ (17) 3687 Sabrina Ketter JR 24:44 .0
7 ( 22) 3697 Madeline Trilling JR 25:27.9
3. 73 Desert Vista ( 24:49.6 2:04:07.8 3:44.0)
1 2 3612 Payton Eden FR 23:02.0
2 5 3620 Peyton Martin JR 23:57.3
3 11 3627 Brooklyn Renda FR 24:29.1
4 25 3623 Regan Parnell SR 25:53.4
5 30 3604 Olivia Bagby SR 26:46.0
6 ( 31) 3614 Maddie Gerlofs JR 26:53.3
7 ( 34) 3628 Aruna Shrestha SR 26:59.8
4, 162 Arcadia ( 26:39.0 2:13:14.6 4:29.7)
1 6 3286 Kaileena Ferguson SO 24:01.0
2 24 3289 Charlotte Hopper FR 25:51.2
3 38 3290 Kate Marinick S0 27:21.3
4 42 3291 Jenna Mukavitz FR 27:30.4
5 52 3283 Rachel Daniggelis FR 28:30.7
6 (100) 3287 Tegan Hendricks JR 33:59.6
5. 200 Page ( 27:16.5 2:16:22.4 4:57.9)
1 18 4526 Lelaura Yazzie FR 24:50.8
2 26 4521 Cherokee Hanks SR 25:55.8
3 32 4522 Leiann Maize FR 26:54.2
4 55 4525 Jaddah Whitehair SR 28:52.9
5 69 4520 Kaleigh Cody FR 29:48.7
[ ( 93) 4524 Mya Tsinnijinnie FR 33:06.3
7 (106) 4519 Tyra American-Horse SO 38:56.4
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores

6. 205 Cienega

1 28 3522 Amaria Fountain
2 41 3526 Elizabeth John
3 43 3523 Alexie Gonzales
4 44 3515 Parker Bell

5 49 3518 Maya Casillas

6 61) 3536 Serena Yanez

7. 227 Coconino

1 14 3576 Bailey McGraw

2 23 3583 Wylan Smith

3 39 3566 Cortez Bell

4 59 3569 Makaila Cardon
5 92 3570 Kailynn Coochyamptewa
8. 253 Tuba City

1 27 4371 Eriana Begay

2 45 4374 Julia Benally-Begay
3 56 4373 Angelina Benally-Begay
4 58 4386 Tymiah Tsinnie
5 67 4380 Lashantay Poola
6 85) 4381 Latoya Poola

9. 270 Winslow

1 35 4460 Adrian Begaye

2 47 4467 Lana Westover

3 51 4461 Ashley Fuson

4 60 4459 Raenna Becenti
5 77 4463 Shakiah Halwood
10. 287 Carl Hayden

1 21 3411 Isabella Robles
2 33 3410 Celeste Ramirez
3 63 3409 Diana Mendoza

4 65 3407 Melissa Cordero
5 105 3408 Nitza Galdamez

27:27.9

26:

27

27:
27:
28:
29:

:57.

24

25:
27:
28:
33:

:16.

26:
27:
28:
28:
29:
Splus

:46.

27:
28:
28:
29:
31:

:46.

24:
26:
29:
29:
38:

26.
:30.
32.
34.
15.
07.

:33.
42 .
24.
59.
05.

20.
38.
53.
59.
28.
53.

06.
08.
30.
05.
02.

58.
55.
19.
20.
16.

2:17:19.1 1:49.4)

3
3
0
8
7
9
2:19:45.8 8:31.06)
8
6
1
9
4
2:21:20.9 3:07.8)
3
9
8
8
1
ol
2:23:53.0 3:55.3)
9
9
0
0
2
2:28:50.2 13:17.3)

N 9 O 0
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E

vent 5 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores

29:09.7 2:25:48.2 2:35.0)

28:
28:
28:
29:
30:
31:
31:

:48.

24
27:
30:
32:
33:
39:

:40.

28:
28:
29:
i
31:
32:
32:

112,

26:
28:
29:
29:
36:

:55.

27:
29:
30:

11. 291 Shadow Ridge

1 46 4191 Ryndi Gentner SO
2 50 4210 Analiese Rodriguez SO
3 54 4180 Genavee Hodgkins SR
4 68 4193 Alyssa Greve SR
5 73 4181 Classen Ava FR
[ (78) 4217 Tatiana Wolcott SO
7 ( 79) 4213 Riley Smith FR
12. 314 Camelback

1 19 3396 Cadence Cachola SO
2 36 3397 Carrie Dashee JR
3 74 3398 Latia Laughing FR
4 90 3395 Nancy Bello FR
5 95 3401 Sabrina Tamayo JR
6 (108) 3394 Mariaguadalupe Aispuro FR
13. 323 Chinle

1 48 3478 Jaden Allen JR
2 53 3490 Reshila Curley SO
3 70 3487 Jodi Carroll FR
4 72 3495 Jayden Lynch FR
5 80 3484 Taylor Bia SR
6 ( 86) 3502 Kyra Warren JR
7 ( 88) 3481 Jessenia Attson FR
14. 324 Blue Ridge

1 29 3323 Gianna Girardi FR
2 57 3328 Marina Nozie JR
3 64 3326 Georgia Kerr FR
4 71 3325 Jordyn Hinton JR
5 103 3332 Alyssa Wyatt SR
15. 362 Willow Canyon

1 37 4417 Iris Baker JR
2 66 4431 Ashlyn Williams SR
3 75 4427 Alyssa Robichaud SR
4 83 4424 Maria Munar Rodriguez-Nava JR
5 101 4422 Kailyn Gonzalez JR

35:

04.
27.
49.
46.
39.
11.
13.

N U1 0o D U1 J

o
N

:29:00.0 8:27.9)

52.
08.
44,
54.
20.
38.

S OO W oy

~J
N

:28:23.3 3:05.1)

14.
45.
56.
07.
19.
03.
dvo

N = O oy oy b

w
N

:31:01.4 9:52.0)

29.
54.
19.
57.
21.

P oW o

0 2:34:34.8 8:00.3)

14.7
22.0
58.3
31:44.8
15.0
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Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 5 Girls 5K Run Open/JV Team Scores
16. 397 Holbrook 31:32.0 2:37:39.9 6:09.7)
1 40 3793 Mylee Demuth SR 27:30.0
2 81 3802 Lanaya Tsosie FR 31:21.2
3 82 3801 Makani Tsipai SR 31:35.6
4 96 3795 Nikol Gombos SO 33:33.4
5 98 3799 Rayn Peterson SO 33:39.7
17. 408 Miyamura 31:38.9 2:38:14.3 3:55.7)
1 62 3921 Aubrey Tah JR 29:15.4
2 76 3908 Madison Dennison FR 31:00.5
3 87 3902 Summer Benally JR 32:18.6
4 89 3924 Launora Yazzie JR 32:28.7
5 94 3918 Kaytoinette Ross FR 33:11.1
6 (102) 3920 Kayla Smallcanyon SR 35:21.9
7 (104) 3903 Melody Bitsie 37:29.1
18. 478 Agua Fria Union 34:18.3 2:51:31.1 7:14.2)
1 84 3259 Alyssa Perez JR 31:52.2
2 91 3261 Arianna Silva SO 33:04.2
3 97 3255 Gianna Henderson SR 33:34.7
4 99 3254 Kimora Franklin FR 33:53.6
5 107 3258 Daniela Palacio SO 39:06.4
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Incomplete Teams:

Salpointe Catholic
4108 Bernadette Heal SR,
4112 Lisette Robles SR

Mountain Ridge
3977 Canyon Cockrell SR,

Snowflake
4319 Amy Ritz FR,

Joseph City
3841 Penelope Neat FR,

(AZ)
3451 Abigail Ford FR,

Chaparral

Boulder Creek
3359 Angelica Kramer SO,

Paradise Honors
4037 Roselyn Pina FR,

Skyline

4286 Autumn Fairbanks SR,

South Mountain
4346 Anika Quiroz SO,

Maryvale

3869 Zyanya Ruiz Montes FR,

3865 Maria Hernandez Rodriguez JR

3842 Jasmine Nells JR,

3452 Ellie Ford FR,

4342 Asemah Bakkar SR,

Page 29
4105 Cristina Conlon FR,

4110 Carolina Pesqueira SR,

3980 Olivia Malone SR

4320 Camille Shumway FR

3844 Abigayle Smith JR

3456 Marin Pittinsky FR

3358 Numia Halle SO, 3355 Toni Cammarato SR

4036 Sahara Lara FR

4294 Sarah McDonnel SO

4344 Arlet Martinez Renteria JR

3868 Arianna Ruelas FR, 3867 Evelyn Quintero FR,

4270 Danika Bishop FR, 4271 Grace Cooley FR

Show Low

4272 Jaquelin Lechuga FR,
Greenway

3763 Victoria Skoriuchow SO
Prescott

4072 Nilde Raccanello JR,

Monument Valley
3960 Binay Smith SO,

3951 Emma Curtright FR,

4067 Toni Ann Harris FR

3957 Skylynn Raye FR
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
1 1 4242 Elijah Levin SR Shadow Ridge 18:21.1 5:55 6
2 2 4244 Noah Levin SO Shadow Ridge 19:16.4 ©6:13 6
3 3 4341 Kirk Williams SO Snowflake 19:42.1 ©6:21 6
4 4 4231 Kaleb Goltiao JR Shadow Ridge 19:54.9 6:25 6
5 5 3713 Spencer Lott JR Flagstaff 19:58.9 6:26 6
6 6 4115 Aric Acceta FR Salpointe 20:03.4 6:28 6
7 7 4140 Brayden Willour JR Salpointe 20:06.3 6:29 6
8 8 3719 Kevin Pawesiema Jr SR Flagstaff 20:17.3 6:32 6
9 9 4446 Andrew Manore JR Willow Canyon 20:17.5 6:32 6

10 10 4241 Ryland Levander FR Shadow Ridge 20:18.3 6:33 6
11 11 3702 Joshua Birdno JR Flagstaff 20:20.7 6:33 6
12 12 3465 Ciaran Geraghty JR Chaparral (AZ) 20:26.2 6:35 7
13 13 4139 Aidan Whetton SO Salpointe 20:30.7 6:37 6
14 14 3701 Joe Beitler SO Flagstaff 20:33.5 6:37 6
15 15 4243 Jacob Levin FR Shadow Ridge 20:40.5 6:40 6
16 16 4234 Landon Holm JR Shadow Ridge 20:45.7 6:41 6
17 17 4126 Nathan Lehring FR Salpointe 20:48.0 6:42 6
18 18 4255 Matthew Retzlaff SO Shadow Ridge 20:48.7 6:42 6
19 19 4337 Tate Lunt SO Snowflake 20:48.9 6:42 6
20 20 3715 Dash McQuivey JR Flagstaff 20:53.8 6:44 6
21 21 3703 Nikoli Cooper JR Flagstaff 20:58.0 6:45 6
22 22 4138 Logan Wertz SO Salpointe 20:59.0 6:46 6
23 4249 Andrew Nevarez SO Shadow Ridge 21:03.0 6:47 6
24 23 3597 Gage Palmateer JR _Coconino 21:20.5 ~6:53 7
25 24 3990 Mason Kozai SR Mountain Ridge 21:22.7 6:53 7
26 25 3706 Sami Fournier JR Flagstaff 21:24.5 6:54 6
27 4263 Charles Truax SR Shadow Ridge 21:26.0 6:54 6
28 4264 Matthew Truitt SR Shadow Ridge 21:26.8 6:55 6
29 3416 Andy Delgado SR Carl Hayden 21:28.2 6:55 7
30 26 3994 Gavin Nearman SR Mountain Ridge 21:28.8 6:55 7
31 4532 Elijah Reed SO Page 21:40.6 6:59 6
32 27 4352 Ben Johnson JR South Mountain 21:40.8 6:59 7
33 4260 Ryland Shoulders SR Shadow Ridge 21:48.1 7:02 6
34 4232 Alexander Grady JR Shadow Ridge 21:48.8 7:02 6
35 28 3557 Colton Ryberg SR Cienega 21:54.0 7:03 6
36 4239 Connor Lester SO Shadow Ridge 21:54.7 7:04 6
37 29 3388 Maddox Tullo SR Boulder Creek 22:05.9 7:07 7
38 3726 Kelvin Winney SR Flagstaff 22:09.3 7:08 6
39 30 4334 Caleb Gurr SR Snowflake 22:12.3 7:09 6
40 31 4121 Khari Gurley-Yi FR Salpointe 22:12.6 7:09 6
41 4245 Colton Meyers JR Shadow Ridge 22:12.9 7:09 6
42 32 4125 Joseph Lechowick FR Salpointe 22:20.8 7:12 6
43 4132 Julian Montoya SO Salpointe 22:26.6 7:14 6
44 4119 Nathaniel Dyson SO Salpointe 22:28.1 7:14 6
45 4079 Colton Morgan JR Prescott 22:33.2 7T:16 6
46 4221 David Azuelo FR Shadow Ridge 22:35.5 7:17 6
47 4261 Jackson Smith SO Shadow Ridge 22:38.5 7:18 6
48 33 4456 Owen Weyers SR Willow Canyon 22:39.5 7:18 6
49 34 3809 Johnathan Black SR Holbrook 22:39.8 7:18 7
50 3720 Caleb Peterson FR Flagstaff 22:40.8 7:18 6
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Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace Race
51 35 3874 Ervin Chavez FR Maryvale 22:45.9 7:20 6
52 36 3879 Miguel Mosso FR Maryvale 22:49.6 7:21 6
53 37 3336 Logan Bonito JR Blue Ridge 22:50.1 7:21 6
54 38 4000 Ben Tung SR Mountain Ridge 22:50.8 7:22 7
55 39 3946 Brody Tah FR Miyamura 22:51.3 7:22 6
56 40 3477 William Zhou SR Chaparral (AZ) 22:53.8 7:23 7
57 41 3560 Caleb Scheuerman SR Cienega 22:54.5 7:23 6
58 42 4169 Ryan Williams SO O'Connor 23:04.9 7:26 6
59 43 3594 Hunter Kugler SR Coconino 23:07.8 7:27 7
60 4116 Nick Coonan-Bailey JR Salpointe 23:10.3 7:28 6
61 3418 Pedro Gomez JR Carl Hayden 23:11.9 7:28 7
62 44 3340 Sawyer Hyer FR Blue Ridge 23:13.0 7:29 6
63 45 3550 Wyatt Lowe JR Cienega 23:13.5 7:29 6
64 46 3376 Jeremiah Judd FR Boulder Creek 23:15.3 7:30 7
65 47 4300 Wyatt Grant FR Skyline 23:15.7 7:30 7
66 3313 MclLane Baillie SO BASIS Flagstaff 23:16.5 7:30 6
67 48 4153 Dillon Currie SO O'Connor 23:17.4 7:30 6
68 3404 Mario Macias FR Camelback 23:22.5 7:32 7
69 49 3548 Collin Judd SR Cienega 23:23.1 7:32 6
70 50 3993 Kallen McCracken SO Mountain Ridge 23:24.6 7:33 7
71 51 4326 Brylan Clark SO Snowflake 23:24.6 7:33 6
72 52 4329 Bryce Farnsworth SR Snowflake 23:25.6  7:33 6
73 53 3391 Preston White SR Boulder Creek 23:28.8 7:34 7
74 54 3593 Jermaine Jensen SO _Coconino 23:30.1 7:34 7
75 55 3943 Titus Skeets FR Miyamura 23:31.8 7:35 6
76 4117 Donovan Davidson FR Salpointe 23:33.0 7:35 6
77 56 3937 Luke James FR Miyamura 23:33.5 7:35 6
78 57 3342 Dylan Nez FR Blue Ridge 23:34.5 7:36 6
79 4529 James Chief JR Page 23:34.9 7:36 6
80 58 3384 Nathan Smith JR Boulder Creek 23:35.8 7:36 7
81 59 4302 Chase Hines JR Skyline 23:36.4 7:36 7
82 4135 Nathaniel Seifert FR Salpointe 23:37.2 7:37 6
83 60 3343 Joseph Oldham SO Blue Ridge 23:43.1 7:39 6
84 61 3595 Nickolas Ly JR Coconino 23:46.6 7:40 7
85 62 4324 Hyrum Baker JR Snowflake 23:48.8 7:40 6
86 63 3877 Jesus Lopez JR Maryvale 23:49.9 7:41 6
87 64 3985 Shane Feichtinger JR Mountain Ridge 23:50.8 7:41 7
88 65 3983 Owen Dockter FR Mountain Ridge 23:57.4 7:43 7
89 66 3471 Paul Kadavy JR Chaparral (AZ) 23:57.9 7:43 7
90 4247 Charles Mook SR Shadow Ridge 23:58.1 7:43 6
91 4237 Bryce Lambor FR Shadow Ridge 24:01.4 7:44 6
92 67 3541 Luke Figueroa SO Cienega 24:02.3 7:45 6
93 3663 Adrian Monceau SR Faith Lutheran 24:04.0 7:45 7
94 68 4003 Carson Wright JR Mountain Ridge 24:06.9 7:46 7
95 69 4160 Hentin Haverkamp SR O'Connor 24:08.2 7:47 6
96 70 3551 Matthew Miraflor JR Cienega 24:11.5 7:48 6
97 71 3938 Jaydian Johnson SR Miyamura 24:14.8 7:49 6
98 72 3300 Scott Gurley JR Arcadia 24:17.2 T7:49 7
99 73 4150 Eric Butler SR O'Connor 24:21.5 7:51 6

100 3748 Ej Webdale SR Glendale Prep 24:22.1 7:51 7



Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Place TmP1l

Bib

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83

84

85
86
87
88
89

90
91

92

93

94

95

96

97
98

3367
3387
4123
3386
3591
3599
3804
3303
3717
3466
3552
3299
4083
3545
4164
4133
3744
3947
4248
3818
4151
4356
4434
3562
3476
3590
4478
4001
3988
3656
4440
4475
4330
4236
3403
3813
3986
3276
4226
3420
4348
3743
3881
4268
4229
4528
3999
3816
3297
4223

Keven Beck

Cole Towner
Britten Johnston
Jackson Steele
William Harris
Eliase Rockwell
Garrison Aho
Emerson Korn

Deshawn Henderson

Colin Griffee
Brayden Newlen
Vincent Colson
Brock Williams
Zackary Grant
Drew Krebs
Mathias Ojeda

Collin Pettingill

Wilert Tsosie
Cian Moore
Darius Wiles
Luca Calero
Jesus Sanchez
Callum Boysun
Mark Wilson
Nicholas Vasquez
Jakin Harris
Gabriel Meunier
Angel Vazquez
Ishaan Handa
Evan Burns
Owen Heiden
Jeff Goldtooth
Ian Fish

Alden Kowalewsky
Quinn Elkriver
Reid Nez

Alex Gordon
Hans Fassnidge
Kaleb Goff
Lopez Jason
Elijah Corona
Victor Krueger
Carlos Pacheco
Tyler Wolcott
Cameron Earl
Keanu Chewing
Troy Stallman
Matthew Secody
Dylan Burges
Ty Billings

Year School Finals Pace
JR Boulder Creek 24:23.8 7:52
JR Boulder Creek 24:24.4 7:52
SO Salpointe 24:26.5 7:52
FR Boulder Creek 24:26.8 7:53
SO Coconino 24:27.6 7:53
SR Coconino 24:28.8 7:53
FR Holbrook 24:33.6 7:55
JR Arcadia 24:34.9 7:55
FR Flagstaff 24:35.4 7:55
JR Chaparral (AZ) 24:37.1 7:56
SR Cienega 24:37.6 7:56
JR Arcadia 24:38.9 7:56
FR Prescott 24:41.7 7:57
FR Cienega 24:44.2 7:58
SR O'Connor 24:48.4 8:00
FR Salpointe 24:49.7 8:00
SR Glendale Prep 24:49.9 8:00

Miyamura 24:50.1 8:00
SO Shadow Ridge 24:51.0 8:00
JR Holbrook 24:53.7 8:01
FR O'Connor 24:58.4 8:03
JR South Mountain 24:58.9 8:03
SR Willow Canyon 24:59.3 8:03
SR Cienega 25:01.9 8:04
SR Chaparral (AZ) 25:06.0 8:05
JR Coconino 25:06.9 8:06
SR Winslow 25:11.8 8:07
FR Mountain Ridge 25:14.2 8:08
SO Mountain Ridge 25:15.1 8:08
JR Faith Lutheran 25:16.9 8:09
JR Willow Canyon 25:17.6 8:09
JR Winslow 25:18.0 8:09
JR Snowflake 25:19.9 8:10
JR Shadow Ridge 25:21.2 8:10
JR Camelback 25:27.1 8:12
JR Holbrook 25:27.3 8:12
SO Mountain Ridge 25:28.7 8:13
SO Anthem Prep 25:29.6 8:13
SR Shadow Ridge 25:31.6 8:13
JR Carl Hayden 25:32.8 8:14
SO South Mountain 25:35.0 8:15
JR Glendale Prep 25:35.3 8:15
SO Maryvale 25:35.7 8:15
SR Shadow Ridge 25:37.1 8:15
FR Shadow Ridge 25:42.3 8:17
SR Page 25:44.7 8:18
SO Mountain Ridge 25:45.0 8:18
JR Holbrook 25:45.8 8:18
SR Arcadia 25:46.5 8:18
FR Shadow Ridge 25:47.4 8:19

Race
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
151 99 3871 Minase Asala SR Maryvale 25:56.6 8:21
152 100 3301 Gael Hernandez SO Arcadia 25:58.0 8:22
153 3393 Jordan Wray JR Boulder Creek 26:01.8 8:23
154 3544 Gabriel Grabau JR Cienega 26:02.1 8:23
155 3781 Aiden Padilla SO Greenway 26:03.6 8:24
156 101 3473 Diego Manton SO Chaparral (AZ) 26:03.7 8:24
157 3378 Isaac Limbaugh SO Boulder Creek 26:06.0 8:25
158 3389 Bobby Verr JR Boulder Creek 26:07.5 8:25
159 102 3462 Nahum Bueras SO Chaparral (AZ) 26:09.4 8:26
160 103 3339 Caden Fish SO Blue Ridge 26:12.7 8:27
16l 3373 Gianluca Funk FR Boulder Creek 26:15.8 8:28
162 104 4309 Margarito Roman FR Skyline 26:16.7 8:28
163 105 3884 Angel Ruiz SO Maryvale 26:27.3 8:31
164 4267 Joey Witten SO Shadow Ridge 26:35.2 8:34
165 4530 Kaelum Goldtooth SO Page 26:38.1 8:35
166 106 4163 Benjamin Jeter FR O'Connor 26:45.8 8:37
167 4253 Trevor Reisinger SR Shadow Ridge 26:46.9 8:38
168 4365 Jacob Delcurto FR Tohatchi 26:56.6 8:41
169 4333 Trevor Greer FR Snowflake 27:00.1 8:42
170 4154 Preston Deal FR O'Connor 27:06.5 8:44
171 4152 Tanner Clark FR O'Connor 27:06.6 8:44
172 3375 Lucas Ho SO Boulder Creek 27:08.4 8:45
173 107 4452 Asher Schexnider SR Willow Canyon 27:13.2 8:46
174 4485 Sheldon Yazzie SR Winslow 27:17.1 8:47
175 4227 Rhys Davis SR Shadow Ridge 27:18.9 8:48
176 4395 Kyler Tewawina SR Tuba City 27:20.5 8:48
177 108 4311 Alexander Tinoco FR Skyline 27:25.7 8:50
178 3775 Samuel Grumeretz JR Greenway 27:25.8 8:50
179 109 4349 Angel Flores Espinoza SO South Mountain 27:29.3 8:51
180 110 3814 Abrian Roanhorse SO Holbrook 27:35.9 8:53
181 3464 Evan Diaz JR Chaparral (AZ) 27:43.1 8:56
182 3368 Joel Beljarano SO Boulder Creek 27:45.2 8:56
183 4336 Oliver Livingstone SR Snowflake 27:56.9 9:00
184 3405 Ladanian Tsosie JR Camelback 28:03.1 9:02
185 111 4433 Mike Acosta SR Willow Canyon 28:03.8 9:02
186 112 4312 Kano Wittauer SR Skyline 28:11.4 9:05
187 4228 Gannon Dianish SO Shadow Ridge 28:18.7 9:07
188 3771 Trent Deboard JR Greenway 28:22.5 9:08
189 3991 Rob Kulman SO Mountain Ridge 28:23.4 9:09
190 4325 Daniel Brinkerhoff SR Snowflake 28:27.2 9:10
191 113 4447 Justin McClure JR Willow Canyon 28:33.4 9:12
192 114 4299 Daniel Cordon SO Skyline 28:35.5 9:13
193 115 3930 Braden Bitsoie FR Miyamura 28:43.5 9:15
194 4162 Conner Holm FR O'Connor 28:49.5 9:17
195 3277 Kalum Fischer SO Anthem Prep 29:02.4 9:21
196 116 3876 Andre Gutierrez FR Maryvale 29:07.6 9:23
197 3987 Jonathan Gourley SO Mountain Ridge 29:13.0 9:25
198 3266 Juancarlos Esquer Lopez FR Agua Fria Union 29:15.4 9:25
199 117 3345 Landon Rigg SR Blue Ridge 29:18.0 9:26
200 118 3338 Jaythan Classay SR Blue Ridge 29:24.1 9:28

Race
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Events 6 and 7 Combined Open Races

Place TmPl Bib

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

119

120

121

4278
3423
3928
4233
3926
3745
3944
4225
3936
3883
4265
4269
3807
4435
3945
4238
4252
4397
3964
4008
4219
4369
3505
4357
3970
3815
4220
4007
3349
4167
3941
3344
3316
3971
4002
3348

Name Year School Finals Pace

Gage Neff SO Show Low 29:34.5 9:32
Jonathan Rodriguez SR Carl Hayden 29:36.8 9:32
Kevin Benally FR Miyamura 29:58.1 9:39
Drew Hockman FR Shadow Ridge 29:59.5 9:40
Christopher Ashley FR Miyamura 30:02.0 9:40
Alexandre Rodier SR Glendale Prep 30:10.7 9:43
Emmanuel Smiley SR Miyamura 30:25.0 9:48
Joseph Calandra FR Shadow Ridge 30:33.6 9:51
Sword House SO Miyamura 30:41.5 9:53
Alonso Robles Tizoc FR Maryvale 30:57.7 9:58
Seth Varkalis SO Shadow Ridge 30:58.2 9:59
Jackson Zinter SO Shadow Ridge 31:10.3 10:02
Jason Benally JR Holbrook 31:14.5 10:04
Jarren Boysun JR Willow Canyon 31:15.9 10:04
Sean Tafoya SR Miyamura 31:34.5 10:10
Chase Lenocker SR Shadow Ridge 31:52.3 10:16
Ethan Reisinger SO Shadow Ridge 32:09.6 10:22
Quanah Yazzie SO Tuba City 32:44.8 10:33
Dwayne Bailey SR Monument Valley 32:47.2 10:34
Aaron Plummer SR Navajo Pine 32:50.1 10:35
Samuel Hartsock FR Shadow Ridge 33:01.2 10:38
Jacob Yazzie SO Tohatchi 33:10.1 10:41
Mavin Davis JR Chinle 33:25.4 10:46
Elias Vega-Diaz FR South Mountain 33:25.5 10:46
Leyonder James JR Monument Valley 33:32.9 10:48
Bradley Sam SR Holbrook 33:40.7 10:51
Marco Avila FR Shadow Ridge 34:09.8 11:00
Tyler Paul JR Navajo Pine 34:40.5 11:10
Jack Woods FR Blue Ridge 35:16.8 11:22
Wui Silentwalker FR O'Connor 35:31.9 11:27
Noah Peterson JR Miyamura 35:37.0 11:28
Porter Rau SO Blue Ridge 35:56.8 11:35
Jack Goldstein SO BASIS Flagstaff 36:05.0 11:37
Keiyan Mann JR Monument Valley 36:22.5 11:43
Brenner Wright FR Mountain Ridge 36:42.8 11:50
Marshall Van Atten SO Blue Ridge 37:01.0 11:55

Race
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Events 6 and 7

Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/

2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Combined Open Races Team Scores

19:42.3 1

Shadow Ri
Shadow Ri1
Shadow Ri
Shadow Ri
Shadow Ri
Shadow Ri1
Shadow Ri1

20:24.9 1

Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff
Flagstaff

Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe
Salpointe

:38:31.2

dge
dge
dge
dge
dge
dge
dge

:42:04.2

:42:27.4

21:54.7 1:49:33.5

1. 32 Shadow Ridge

1 1 4242 Elijah Levin SR
2 2 4244 Noah Levin SO
3 4 4231 Kaleb Goltiao JR
4 10 4241 Ryland Levander FR
5 15 4243 Jacob Levin FR
[ ( 16) 4234 Landon Holm JR
7 (18) 4255 Matthew Retzlaff SO
2. 58 Flagstaff

1 5 3713 Spencer Lott JR
2 8 3719 Kevin Pawesiema Jr SR
3 11 3702 Joshua Birdno JR
4 14 3701 Joe Beitler S0
5 20 3715 Dash McQuivey JR
[ ( 21) 3703 Nikoli Cooper JR
7 ( 25) 3706 Sami Fournier JR
3. 65 Salpointe Catholic

1 6 4115 Aric Acceta FR
2 7 4140 Brayden Willour JR
3 13 4139 Aidan Whetton S0
4 17 4126 Nathan Lehring FR
5 22 4138 Logan Wertz SO
[ ( 31) 4121 Khari Gurley-Yi FR
7 ( 32) 4125 Joseph Lechowick FR
4. 155 Snowflake (

1 3 4341 Kirk Williams SO
2 19 4337 Tate Lunt SO
3 30 4334 Caleb Gurr SR
4 51 4326 Brylan Clark SO
5 52 4329 Bryce Farnsworth SR
6 ( 62) 4324 Hyrum Baker JR
7 ( 93) 4330 Ian Fish JR
5. 202 Mountain Ridge

1 24 3990 Mason Kozai SR
2 26 3994 Gavin Nearman SR
3 38 4000 Ben Tung SR
4 50 3993 Kallen McCracken SO
5 64 3985 Shane Feichtinger JR
6 ( 65) 3983 Owen Dockter FR
7 ( 68) 4003 Carson Wright JR

Snowflake
Snowflake
Snowflake
Snowflake
Snowflake
Snowflake
Snowflake

22:35.6 1

Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain
Mountain

:52:57.7

Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge
Ridge

2:

18

19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

19:
20:

20

20:
20:
20:

21

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
22

22

19:
20:
22

23
23

23:
25:

21
21

22

23

23:
23:
24

19.

:21.
16.
54,
18.
40.
45,
48,

:54.

58.
17.
:20.
33.
53.
58.
124,

:55.

03.
06.
30.
43 .
59.
12.
:20.

43,

42
48.
12.
124,
:25.
48.
19.

:28.

122,
:28.
50.
124,
50.
57.
06.
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Events 6 and 7

Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04

/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Combined Open Races Team Scores

6. 230 Cienega

1 28 3557 Colton Ryberg

2 41 3560 Caleb Scheuerman
3 45 3550 Wyatt Lowe

4 49 3548 Collin Judd

5 67 3541 Luke Figueroa

[ (70) 3551 Matthew Miraflor
7 ( 82) 3552 Brayden Newlen
7. 258 Coconino

1 23 3597 Gage Palmateer
2 43 3594 Hunter Kugler

3 54 3593 Jermaine Jensen
4 61 3595 Nickolas Ly

5 77 3591 William Harris
[ (78) 3599 Eliase Rockwell
7 ( 91) 3590 Jakin Harris

8. 260 Boulder Creek

1 29 3388 Maddox Tullo

2 46 3376 Jeremiah Judd

3 53 3391 Preston White

4 58 3384 Nathan Smith

5 74 3367 Keven Beck

[ (75) 3387 Cole Towner

7 (76) 3386 Jackson Steele
9. 289 Chaparral (AZ)

1 12 3465 Ciaran Geraghty
2 40 3477 William Zhou

3 66 3471 Paul Kadavy

4 81 3466 Colin Griffee

5 90 3476 Nicholas Vasquez
6 (101) 3473 Diego Manton

7 (102) 3462 Nahum Bueras
10. 301 Blue Ridge

1 37 3336 Logan Bonito

2 44 3340 Sawyer Hyer

3 57 3342 Dylan Nez

4 60 3343 Joseph Oldham

5 103 3339 Caden Fish

[ (117) 3345 Landon Rigg

7 (118) 3338 Jaythan Classay

23:05.5

Cienega
Cienega
Cienega
Cienega
Cienega
Cienega
Cienega

23:14.6

Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino
Coconino

23:22.0

Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder
Boulder

Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra
Chaparra

23:54.7

Blue Rid
Blue Rid
Blue Rid
Blue Rid
Blue Rid
Blue Rid
Blue Rid

1:55:27.4
1:56:12.6

1:56:49.6

Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek
Creek

1:57:01.0

1 (A
1 (A
1
1
1
1

(

1

e
NNNNNNDN

1:59:33.4

ge
ge
ge
ge
ge
ge
ge

2:

21:

22

23:

23

24
24
24

21

23:
23:
23:

24
24

25:

22
23:
23:
23:

24
24
24

20

22
23:
24
25:
26:
26:

22
23:
23:
23:
26:
29:

29

54.
:54.
13.
:23.
02.
11.
37.

:07.

:20.
07.
30.
46.
:27.
:28.
06.

:17.

05.
15.
28.
35.
:23.
:24.
:26.

:39.

:26.
53.
57.
37.
06.
03.
09.

122,

50.
13.
34,
43,
12.
18.
:24.
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Events 6 and 7

Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021
Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Combined Open Races Team Scores

11. 306 Miyamura

1 39 3946 Brody Tah

2 55 3943 Titus Skeets

3 56 3937 Luke James

4 71 3938 Jaydian Johnson
5 85 3947 Wilert Tsosie

6 (115) 3930 Braden Bitsoie
7 (119) 3928 Kevin Benally
12. 316 Sandra Day O'Connor

1 42 4169 Ryan Williams

2 48 4153 Dillon Currie

3 69 4160 Hentin Haverkamp
4 73 4150 Eric Butler

5 84 4164 Drew Krebs

[ ( 87) 4151 Luca Calero

7 (106) 4163 Benjamin Jeter
13. 329 Maryvale

1 35 3874 Ervin Chavez

2 36 3879 Miguel Mosso

3 63 3877 Jesus Lopez

4 96 3881 Carlos Pacheco
5 99 3871 Minase Asala

S (105) 3884 Angel Ruiz

7 (116) 3876 Andre Gutierrez
14. 330 Willow Canyon

1 9 4446 Andrew Manore

2 33 4456 Owen Weyers

3 89 4434 Callum Boysun

4 92 4440 Owen Heiden

5 107 4452 Asher Schexnider
[ (111) 4433 Mike Acosta

7 (113) 4447 Justin McClure
15. 390 Holbrook

1 34 3809 Johnathan Black
2 79 3804 Garrison Aho

3 86 3818 Darius Wiles

4 94 3813 Reid Nez

5 97 3816 Matthew Secody
[ (110) 3814 Abrian Roanhorse
7 (120) 3807 Jason Benally

23:48.3

1:59:01.5

Miyamura
Miyamura
Miyamura
Miyamura
Miyamura
Miyamura
Miyamura

23:56.1

1:59:40.4

O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor
O'Connor

24:11.6

2:00:57.7

Maryvale
Maryvale
Maryvale
Maryvale
Maryvale
Maryvale
Maryvale

24:05.5

Willow
Willow
Willow
Willow
Willow
Willow
Willow

24:40.1

2:00:27.1

Canyon
Canyon
Canyon
Canyon
Canyon
Canyon
Canyon

2:03:20.2

Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook
Holbrook

1:

22
23:
23:
24
24
28:
29:

23:
23:
24

24

24
24
26:

22
22
23:
25:
25:

26

29:

20:
22:

24

25:
27:
28:
28:

22
24
24

25

25:
27:
31:

51.
31.
33.
14.
50.
43.
58.

:43.

04.
17.
08.
:21.
48.
58.
45,

:10.

45,
49,
49,
35.
56.
:27.
07.

:55.

17.
39.
:59.
17.
13.
03.
33.

:06.

39.
33.
53.
:27.
45,
35.
14.
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Events 6 and 7

Buffalo Park,

Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021
Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Combined Open Races Team Scores

JR
JR
JR
SR
SO

16. 430 Skyline

1 47 4300 Wyatt Grant

2 59 4302 Chase Hines

3 104 4309 Margarito Roman
4 108 4311 Alexander Tinoco
5 112 4312 Kano Wittauer

6 (114) 4299 Daniel Cordon
17. 433 Arcadia

1 72 3300 Scott Gurley

2 80 3303 Emerson Korn

3 83 3299 Vincent Colson

4 98 3297 Dylan Burges

5 100 3301 Gael Hernandez
18. 440 South Mountain

1 27 4352 Ben Johnson

2 88 4356 Jesus Sanchez

3 95 4348 Elijah Corona

4 109 4349 Angel Flores Espinoza
5 121 4357 Elias Vega-Diaz

25:45.2 2:08:45.9

Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline

25:03.1 2:05:15.5

Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia
Arcadia

26:37.9 2:13:09.5

South Mountain
South Mountain
South Mountain
South Mountain
South Mountain

4:

23:
23:
26:

27

28:
28:

24
24 :
24
25:
25:

11:
21:

24
25:

27
33

15.
36.
16.
:25.
11.
35.

:40.

17.
34.
38.
46.
58.

44,

40.
58.
35.
:29.
:25.
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Page 39
Incomplete Teams:

Carl Hayden
3416 Andy Delgado SR Carl Hayden, 3418 Pedro Gomez JR Carl Hayden, 3420 Lopez
Jason JR Carl Hayden, 3423 Jonathan Rodriguez SR Carl Hayden

Page
4532 Elijah Reed SO Page, 4529 James Chief JR Page, 4528 Keanu Chewing SR
Page, 4530 Kaelum Goldtooth SO Page

Prescott
4079 Colton Morgan JR Prescott, 4083 Brock Williams FR Prescott

BASIS Flagstaff
3313 McLane Baillie SO BASIS Flagstaff, 3316 Jack Goldstein SO BASIS Flagstaff

Camelback
3404 Mario Macias FR Camelback, 3403 Quinn Elkriver JR Camelback, 3405

Ladanian Tsosie JR Camelback

Faith Lutheran
3663 Adrian Monceau SR Faith Lutheran, 3656 Evan Burns JR Faith Lutheran

Glendale Preparatory Acdmy
3748 Ej Webdale SR Glendale Prep, 3744 Collin Pettingill SR Glendale Prep,
3743 Victor Krueger JR Glendale Prep, 3745 Alexandre Rodier SR Glendale Prep

Winslow
4478 Gabriel Meunier SR Winslow, 4475 Jeff Goldtooth JR Winslow, 4485 Sheldon
Yazzie SR Winslow

Anthem Prep
3276 Hans Fassnidge SO Anthem Prep, 3277 Kalum Fischer SO Anthem Prep

Greenway
3781 Aiden Padilla SO Greenway, 3775 Samuel Grumeretz JR Greenway, 3771 Trent
Deboard JR Greenway

Tohatchi
4365 Jacob Delcurto FR Tohatchi, 4369 Jacob Yazzie SO Tohatchi

Tuba City
4395 Kyler Tewawina SR Tuba City, 4397 Quanah Yazzie SO Tuba City

Agua Fria Union
3266 Juancarlos Esquer Lopez FR Agua Fria Union

Show Low
4278 Gage Neff SO Show Low

Monument Valley
3964 Dwayne Bailey SR Monument Valley, 3970 Leyonder James JR Monument Valley,
3971 Keiyan Mann JR Monument Valley

Navajo Pine
4008 Aaron Plummer SR Navajo Pine, 4007 Tyler Paul JR Navajo Pine

Chinle
3505 Mavin Davis JR Chinle



Event 8

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Girls 5K Run Summit

Place TmP1l

Bib
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11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

3625
4114
3681
3610
3312
4497
3915
3617
3682
4113
4504
4315
3693
4486
4142
4523
4314
3677
3619
3521
3888
3608
4509
4313
3886
4109
4104
4515
4216
4071
3679
4512
4069
4499
3531
4106
4111
3606
3520
3519
4183
3691
3890
4145
4182
4215
3618
4211
3533
4321

Name Year School Finals Pace
Lauren Ping JR Desert Vista 18:10.9 5:52
Kylie Wild JR Salpointe 19:44.6 6:22
Mia Hall JR Flagstaff 20:02.9 6:28
Bailee Christofis JR Desert Vista 21:06.1 6:48
Emily Mullaney SO BASIS Flagstaff 21:47.5 7:01
Tatum Goforth SR Xavier 21:52.9 7:03
Lorianna Piestewa SO Miyamura 21:54.1 7:03
Emery Ito JR Desert Vista 21:56.1 7:04
Kristin Harris FR Flagstaff 22:01.4 7:06
Maria Fernanda Ruiz De SR Salpointe 22:05.5 7:07
Macarthy Mahoney SR Xavier 22:15.5 7:10
Alyssa Hall SR Snowflake 22:21.3 7:12
Makennah Mitchell JR Flagstaff 22:22.0 7:12
Catherine Alaimo SR Xavier 22:25.3 7:13
Madeline Davis SR O'Connor 22:35.9 7:17
Jade Reid SO Page 22:37.2 7:17
Addison Craner FR Snowflake 22:39.2 7:18
Belle Ciminieri FR Flagstaff 22:53.7 7:23
Emily Littlefield JR Desert Vista 22:54.3 7:23
Natalie Flores JR Cienega 23:00.0 7:25
Makena Bliss JR Mingus Union 23:12.9 7:29
Aspen Busby FR Desert Vista 23:16.9 7:30
Karime Morales SR Xavier 23:18.7 7:31
Alesyia Barlow JR Snowflake 23:25.1 . 7:33
Maisie Babcock JR Mingus Union 23:29.2 7:34
Alex Montano SO Salpointe 23:34.3 7:36
Bella Caldwell JR Salpointe 23:40.8 7:38
Hannah Wheeling SR Xavier 23:45.1 7:39
Kayla Truax SO Shadow Ridge 23:47.2 7:40
Michelle Parent SR Prescott 23:51.6 7:41
Katherine Ellenberger SR Flagstaff 23:52.8 7:42
Reyna Silva JR Xavier 23:54.1 7:42
E11li Martin SO Prescott 24:05.7 7T7:46
Summer Goodman SO Xavier 24:07.4 7:46
Raeanna Merrill SR Cienega 24:08.2 7:47
Anaelle Depoint SR Salpointe 24:16.4 7:49
Sophia Rico JR Salpointe 24:16.6 7:49
Marlee Billeter SO Desert Vista 24:17.1 7:49
Emma Edwards SO Cienega 24:18.2 7:50
Cassidy Davidson SO Cienega 24:29.1 7:53
Rachel Bethancourt JR Shadow Ridge 24:30.0 7:54
Sierra Manygoats JR Flagstaff 24:37.7 7:56
Aubrey Peterson SR Mingus Union 24:44.5 7:58
Amelia Long SR O'Connor 24:50.5 8:00
Mackenzie Bethancourt JR Shadow Ridge 24:54.4 8:01
Rachel Theis JR Shadow Ridge 24:54.8 8:02
Anabella Klein JR Desert Vista 25:04.7 8:05
Olivia Scroggins FR Shadow Ridge 25:08.8 8:06
Savanna Prentice SR Cienega 25:15.1 8:08
Ryleigh Smith JR Snowflake 25:24.1 8:11
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib Name Year School Finals Pace
51 49 3527 Alexa Kershner SR Cienega 25:26.1 8:12
52 50 4107 Emma Francone SR Salpointe 25:35.3 8:15
53 51 3688 Sage Ketter SO Flagstaff 25:46.3 8:18
54 52 4317 Hallie Nichols SR Snowflake 25:49.3 8:19
55 53 4146 Macy Ellis FR O'Connor 26:01.1 8:23
56 54 4212 Bailey Smith SR Shadow Ridge 26:02.4 8:23
57 55 4141 Eliannah Autry JR O'Connor 26:03.3 8:24
58 56 3891 Claire Peterson SR Mingus Union 26:21.9 8:30
59 57 4316 Anna Lancaster FR Snowflake 26:29.5 8:32
60 58 4068 Rylee Hobson FR Prescott 26:41.0 8:36
61 59 4070 Jessica Moise JR Prescott 26:48.7 8:38
62 60 3534 Tayla Smith SO Cienega 26:57.6 8:41
63 61 3893 Nina Willoughby JR Mingus Union 27:40.8 8:55
64 62 4198 Juliana Jordan SR Shadow Ridge 27:47.4 8:57
65 63 4322 Abigail Williams FR Snowflake 27:49.0 8:58
66 64 3911 Melonie Houston SR Miyamura 28:40.5 9:14
67 65 4065 Ashley Cunningham SO Prescott 29:23.7 9:28
68 66 3925 Tianna Yazzie JR Miyamura 29:40.8 9:34
69 67 3917 Andrea Riley FR Miyamura 29:44.1 9:35
70 68 3916 Shanoah Platero JR Miyamura 29:55.1 9:38
71 69 3923 Megan Rae Watchman JR Miyamura 31:23.6 10:07
72 70 4148 Anabella Puentes FR O'Connor 32:05.4 10:20
73 71 3907 Haili Dennison SR Miyamura 33:21.2 10:45



Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

21:28.9
JR 18:10.
JR 21:06.
JR 21:56.
JR 22:54.
FR 23:16.
SO 24:17.
JR 25:04.

22:14.6
JR 20:02.
FR 22:01.
JR 22:22.
FR 22:53.
SR 23:52.
JR 24:37.
SO 25:46.

22:43.5
SR 21:52.
SR 22:15.
SR 22:25.
SR 23:18.
SR 23:45.
JR 23:54.
SO 24:07.

22:40.4
JR 19:44.
Chavez SR
SO 23:34.
JR 23:40.
SR 24:16.
JR 24:16.
SR 25:35.

23:55.8
SR 22:21.
FR 22:39.
JR 23:25.
JR 25:24.
SR 25:49.
FR 26:29.
FR 27:49.

1. 49 Desert Vista

1 1 3625 Lauren Ping

2 4 3610 Bailee Christofis
3 7 3617 Emery Ito

4 17 3619 Emily Littlefield
5 20 3608 Aspen Busby

6 ( 36) 3606 Marlee Billeter

7 ( 45) 3618 Anabella Klein

2. 68 Flagstaff

1 3 3681 Mia Hall

2 8 3682 Kristin Harris

3 12 3693 Makennah Mitchell
4 16 3677 Belle Ciminieri

5 29 3679 Katherine Ellenberger
[ ( 40) 3691 Sierra Manygoats
7 ( 51) 3688 Sage Ketter

3. 75 Xavier College Preparatory
1 5 4497 Tatum Goforth

2 10 4504 Macarthy Mahoney
3 13 4486 Catherine Alaimo
4 21 4509 Karime Morales

5 26 4515 Hannah Wheeling

[ ( 30) 4512 Reyna Silva

7 ( 32) 4499 Summer Goodman

4. 94 Salpointe Catholic

1 2 4114 Kylie wWild

2 9 4113 Maria Fernanda Ruiz De
3 24 4109 Alex Montano

4 25 4104 Bella Caldwell

5 34 4106 Anaelle Depoint

[ ( 35) 4111 Sophia Rico

7 ( 50) 4107 Emma Francone

5. 148 Snowflake

1 11 4315 Alyssa Hall

2 15 4314 Addison Craner

3 22 4313 Alesyia Barlow

4 48 4321 Ryleigh Smith

5 52 4317 Hallie Nichols

6 ( 57) 4316 Anna Lancaster

7 ( 63) 4322 Abigail Williams

1:47:24.3 5:06.0)
9

1

1

3

9

1

7

1:51:12.8 3:49.9)
9

4

0

7

8

7

3

1:53:37.5 1:52.2)
9

5

3

7

1

1

4

1:53:21.6 4:31.8)
6

22:05.5

3

8

4

0

3

1:59:39.0 3:28.0)
3

2

1

1

3

5

0
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

6. 173 Cienega

1 18 3521 Natalie Flores

2 33 3531 Raeanna Merrill
3 37 3520 Emma Edwards

4 38 3519 Cassidy Davidson
5 47 3533 Savanna Prentice
[ 49) 3527 Alexa Kershner

7 60) 3534 Tayla Smith

7. 199 Shadow Ridge

1 27 4216 Kayla Truax

2 39 4183 Rachel Bethancourt
3 43 4182 Mackenzie Bethancourt
4 44 4215 Rachel Theis

5 46 4211 Olivia Scroggins
[ 54) 4212 Bailey Smith

7 62) 4198 Juliana Jordan
8. 200 Mingus Union

1 19 3888 Makena Bliss

2 23 3886 Maisie Babcock

3 41 3890 Aubrey Peterson
4 56 3891 Claire Peterson
5 61 3893 Nina Willoughby
9. 234 Sandra Day O'Connor

1 14 4142 Madeline Davis

2 42 4145 Amelia Long

3 53 4146 Macy Ellis

4 55 4141 Eliannah Autry

5 70 4148 Anabella Puentes
10. 241 Prescott

1 28 4071 Michelle Parent
2 31 4069 E11i1i Martin

3 58 4068 Rylee Hobson

4 59 4070 Jessica Moise

5 65 4065 Ashley Cunningham

24:14.2

23:

24

24
24:
25:
25:
26:

:39.
23:

24
24

24

25:
26:
27

:05.

23:
23:
24
26:

27

:19.

22

24
26:
26:
32:

:10.

23:
24:
26:
26:
29:

00.
:08.
18.
29.
15.
26.
57.

47 .
30.
54,
:54.
08.
02.
47 .

12.
29.
44,
21.
:40.

:35.
50.
01.
03.
05.

51.
05.
41.
48.
23.

2
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:01:10.6

:03:15.2

:05:29.3

:11:36.2

:10:50.7

2:15.1)

1:21.6)

4:27.9)

9:29.5)

5:32.1)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 8 Girls 5K Run Summit Team Scores

11. 271 Miyamura

1 6 3915 Lorianna Piestewa
2 64 3911 Melonie Houston

3 66 3925 Tianna Yazzie

4 67 3917 Andrea Riley

5 68 3916 Shanoah Platero

[ ( 69) 3923 Megan Rae Watchman
7 (71) 3907 Haili Dennison

Incomplete Teams:

BASIS Flagstaff
3312 Emily Mullaney SO

Page
4523 Jade Reid SO

21:
28:
29:
29:
29:
31:
33:

54.
40.
40.
44,
55.
23.
21.

2:19:54.6

N oY P O Ol -

8:01.0)
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Event 9 Boys 5K

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Summit

Place TmPl Bib

1 3895
2 1 4157
3 2 3709
4 4178
5 3 4137
6 4 4136
7 5 3710
8 6 4368
9 7 4118
10 8 3723
11 9 4254
12 10 3268
13 11 4127
14 12 3705
15 13 4448
16 14 4032
17 15 3318
18 16 3315
19 3875
20 17 3718
21 18 4222
22 19 4332
23 20 4031
24 21 3322
25 22 3929
26 23 4120
27 24 4527
28 3898
29 25 4266
30 26 3942
31 27 4075
32 28 4218
33 29 3264
34 30 3721
35 31 4534
36 32 4224
37 33 4363
38 34 4327
39 35 3334
40 36 3272
41 37 4362
42 38 4030
43 39 4029
44 40 3724
45 41 4338
46 42 4166
47 43 4323
48 44 4161
49 45 3927
50 46 3337

Cesar Diaz

Noah Fleming

Lance Harris

Shota Yabuuchi
Diego Veliz
Michael Urbanski
Ryan Hatch

Melvin Scott Jr.
Diego Delgado

Cole Troxler
Andrew Retzlaff
Oscar Gonzales
Diego Logan-Behshad
McKay Dunn

Chaz Miller

Cody Slim

Brian Hofstetter
Colm Cawood

Jorge Corona Carmona
Robert Parker
Jacob Bacome

Trey Flake

Joshua Sandoval
Brady Spinti

Tayan Benson
Daniel Eisele
Gavyn Begay

Isaac Reynolds
Erik Winter

George Piestewa
Colter Donovan
Curtis Aguirre
Demitri Davis

Chad Philpott
Colten Yazzie
Jackson Bland
Briley Dauphanapis
Garrett Craner
Alexander Atkinson
Ernesto Oquita
Jimmie Chavez
Hunter Jensen
Tanner Dugi

Van Wiederholt
Rory Owens

George Middendorf Vi
Caleb Anson
Brantley Holm

Kyle Bates

Rocky Brown

Year School Finals Pace
JR Mingus Union 17:22.3 5:36
SR O'Connor 17:46.6 5:44
SR Flagstaff 17:52.9 5:46
SR Sedona Red Rock 17:56.6 5:47
JR Salpointe 17:59.5 5:48
JR Salpointe 18:02.6 5:49
SR Flagstaff 18:06.1 5:50
SR Tohatchi 18:13.4 5:52
SR Salpointe 18:13.9 5:53
FR Flagstaff 18:19.8 5:54
JR Shadow Ridge 18:28.6 5:57
SR Agua Fria Union 18:30.2 5:58
SR Salpointe 18:30.8 5:58
SO Flagstaff 18:34.1 5:59
SR Willow Canyon 18:42.1 6:02
SR Page 18:44.9 6:03
SR BASIS Flagstaff 18:51.8 6:05
SR BASIS Flagstaff 18:53.1 6:05
SR Maryvale 18:55.2 6:06
SR Flagstaff 18:55.8 6:06
SR Shadow Ridge 18:59.6 6:07
JR Snowflake 19:02.6 6:08
SR Page 19:06.0 6:09
SR BASIS Flagstaff 19:08.9 6:10
SR Miyamura 19:12.4 o6:11
SR Salpointe 19:12.4 o6:11
JR Page 19:14.8 6:12
SR Mingus Union 19:20.7 6:14
SR Shadow Ridge 19:21.6 6:14
SR Miyamura 19:25.3 6:16
JR Prescott 19:25.5 6:16
JR Shadow Ridge 19:28.8 6:17
SR Agua Fria Union 19:38.0 6:20
SR Flagstaff 19:38.8 6:20
SR Page 19:39.2 6:20
JR Shadow Ridge 19:39.9 6:20
SO Tohatchi 19:41.1 6:21
JR Snowflake 19:46.8 6:22
SR Blue Ridge 19:50.6 6:24
SR Agua Fria Union 19:52.2 6:24
SR Tohatchi 19:53.1 6:24
SR Page 19:54.4 6:25
JR Page 19:55.8 6:25
JR Flagstaff 19:59.3 6:26
JR Snowflake 19:59.7 6:27
SO O'Connor 20:00.9 ©6:27
SR Snowflake 20:09.3 6:30
JR O'Connor 20:20.6 6:33
SR Miyamura 20:22.2 6:34
JR Blue Ridge 20:27.4 6:36
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Event 9

Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School

Buffalo Park,

Flagstaff, AZ -

09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Run Summit

Place TmP1l

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Boys 5K
Bib

47 4367
48 4331

3901
49 4165
50 4122
51 4235
52 3939
53 4339
54 4158
55 4082
56 4240
57 4080
58 4134

4177
59 4441
60 4455
61 4328
62 4445
63 4076
64 4437
65 4436
66 4533

4005
67 3948
68 4156
69 3940
70 4078
71 3352
72 3271

4004
73 3863
74 4442
75 4074
76 3265
77 4366
78 3333
79 3858
80 3862
81 3350
82 3864
83 3341
84 3351
85 3320

4006
86 3314
87 386l
88 3317
89 3859
90 4364

3900

Jared Peterson
Trevin Flake
Avery Whitesitt
Connor Mattingly
John Harris
Parker Klippel
Shance Johnson Hood
Carter Papa

Seth Gardiner
Isaac Thompson
Brayden Levander
David Richards
Wyatt Preble

John Pierce

Tyler Hernandez
Adrian Torres
Bryant Espinosa
Bodey Lutes

Blake Duggan

Adam Covarrubio
Evan Branham
Brent Smith
Marallus Chee
Chandler Whitman Jr
Zachary Fitzpatrick
Kalen Kayquoptewa
Lisandro McCarter
Zachary Woolridge
Connor Lange
Gentry Arthur
Emmanuel Rosales
Eli Holman

Eric Crysler

Hani Davis

Rodney Joe

Allen Aday

Adan Cervantes
Dominic Munoz
Elijah Woolridge
Daniel Trenidad
Logan Joe

Joseph Woolridge
Charles Rockow
Tavian Nutlouis
Nathaniel Carleton
Dillon Harris
Diego Hernandez
Manual Gordian
Josh Dawes

Retief Tapija

Year School Finals Pace
SO Tohatchi 20:29.1 ©6:36
FR Snowflake 20:32.3 6:37
JR Mingus Union 20:37.7 6:39
SO O'Connor 20:38.2 6:39
SR Salpointe 20:42.0 6:40
JR Shadow Ridge 20:43.4 6:41
SR Miyamura 20:45.3 6:41
SR Snowflake 20:45.8 6:41
JR O'Connor 20:57.8 6:45
JR Prescott 21:00.0 ©6:46
SO Shadow Ridge 21:01.4 6:46
FR Prescott 21:04.3 6:47
SR Salpointe 21:07.5 6:48
SR Sedona Red Rock 21:13.2 6:50
SR Willow Canyon 21:16.4 6:51
JR Willow Canyon 21:21.2 6:53
SR Snowflake 21:25.7 6:54
FR Willow Canyon 21:30.8 6:56
FR Prescott 21:32.8 6:57
JR Willow Canyon 21:37.3 6:58
JR Willow Canyon 21:41.9 7:00
SR Page 21:54.4 7:04
SR Navajo Pine 22:01.2 7:06
JR Miyamura 22:18.1 7:11
SR O'Connor 22:18.7 7:11
SO Miyamura 22:22.7 T7:13
SR Prescott 22:25.4 7:14
JR Blue Ridge 22:25.9 7:14
JR Agua Fria Union 22:30.9 7:15
SO Navajo Pine 22:34.2 T:16
JR Kingman 22:35.9 7:17
SR Willow Canyon 22:44.5 7:20
SO Prescott 22:46.5 7:20
FR Agua Fria Union 22:54.7 7:23
JR Tohatchi 22:56.1 7:23
SR Blue Ridge 23:11.6 7:28
FR Kingman 23:13.7 7:29
JR Kingman 23:33.5 7:35
SR Blue Ridge 23:35.1 7:36
SR Kingman 23:39.7 7:37
JR Blue Ridge 23:40.0 7:38
SR Blue Ridge 24:09.1 7:47
SR BASIS Flagstaff 24:39.8 7:57
SR Navajo Pine 26:01.0 8:23
SO BASIS Flagstaff 26:01.3 8:23
SR Kingman 26:12.3 8:27
SO BASIS Flagstaff 26:29.4 8:32
SR Kingman 27:14.0 8:46
FR Tohatchi 27:37.5 8:54
SR Mingus Union 28:04.0 9:02
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Peaks Invitational

Hosted by Flagstaff High School
09/04/2021

Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ -

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

1. 44 Flagstaff (

1 2 3709 Lance Harris SR
2 5 3710 Ryan Hatch SR
3 8 3723 Cole Troxler FR
4 12 3705 McKay Dunn SO
5 17 3718 Robert Parker SR
6 ( 30) 3721 Chad Philpott SR
7 ( 40) 3724 Van Wiederholt JR
2. 48 Salpointe Catholic (

1 3 4137 Diego Veliz JR
2 4 4136 Michael Urbanski JR
3 7 4118 Diego Delgado SR
4 11 4127 Diego Logan-Behshad SR
5 23 4120 Daniel Eisele SR
[ ( 50) 4122 John Harris SR
7 ( 58) 4134 Wyatt Preble SR
3. 112 Shadow Ridge (

1 9 4254 Andrew Retzlaff JR
2 18 4222 Jacob Bacome SR
3 25 4266 Erik Winter SR
4 28 4218 Curtis Aguirre JR
5 32 4224 Jackson Bland JR
9 ( 51) 4235 Parker Klippel JR
7 ( 56) 4240 Brayden Levander SO
4. 127 Page (

1 14 4032 Cody Slim SR
2 20 4031 Joshua Sandoval SR
3 24 4527 Gavyn Begay JR
4 31 4534 Colten Yazzie SR
5 38 4030 Hunter Jensen SR
6 ( 39) 4029 Tanner Dugi JR
7 ( 66) 4533 Brent Smith SR
5. 185 Snowflake (

1 19 4332 Trey Flake JR
2 34 4327 Garrett Craner JR
3 41 4338 Rory Owens JR
4 43 4323 Caleb Anson SR
5 48 4331 Trevin Flake FR
6 ( 53) 4339 Carter Papa SR
7 ( 61) 4328 Bryant Espinosa SR

18:21.8
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18:
18:
18:
19:
19:

:23.

17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
21:

:11.
18:

18:
19:

19

19:
20:
21:

:19.

18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

21

:54.

19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:

:52.
06.
19.
34.
55.
38.
59.

59.
02.
13.
30.
12.
42.
07.

28.
59.
21.
:28.
39.
43 .
01.

44 .
06.
14.
39.
54.
55.
:54.

02.
46.
59.
09.
32.
45.
25.
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:31:48.7

:31:59.2

:35:58.5

:36:39.3

:39:30.7

1:02.9)

1:12.9)

1:11.3)

1:09.5)

1:29.7)
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Peaks Invitational
Hosted by Flagstaff High School
Buffalo Park, Flagstaff, AZ - 09/04/2021

Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

6. 190 Sandra Day O'Connor ( 19:56.9 1:39:44.1
1 1 4157 Noah Fleming SR 17:46.6
2 42 4166 George Middendorf Vi SO 20:00.9
3 44 4161 Brantley Holm JR 20:20.6
4 49 4165 Connor Mattingly SO 20:38.2
5 54 4158 Seth Gardiner JR 20:57.8
[ ( 68) 4156 Zachary Fitzpatrick SR 22:18.7
7. 200 Tohatchi ( 20:14.6 1:41:12.8
1 6 4368 Melvin Scott Jr. SR 18:13.4
2 33 4363 Briley Dauphanapis S0 19:41.1
3 37 4362 Jimmie Chavez SR 19:53.1
4 47 4367 Jared Peterson S0 20:29.1
5 77 4366 Rodney Joe JR 22:56.1
6 ( 90) 4364 Josh Dawes FR 27:37.5
8. 212 Miyamura ( 20:24.7 1:42:03.3
1 22 3929 Tayan Benson SR 19:12.4
2 26 3942 George Piestewa SR 19:25.3
3 45 3927 Kyle Bates SR 20:22.2
4 52 3939 Shance Johnson Hood SR 20:45.3
5 67 3948 Chandler Whitman Jr JR 22:18.1
6 ( 69) 3940 Kalen Kayquoptewa S0 22:22.7
9. 223 BASIS Flagstaff ( 21:31.0 1:47:34.9
1 15 3318 Brian Hofstetter SR 18:51.8
2 16 3315 Colm Cawood SR 18:53.1
3 21 3322 Brady Spinti SR 19:08.9
4 85 3320 Charles Rockow SR 24:39.8
5 86 3314 Nathaniel Carleton SO 26:01.3
6 ( 88) 3317 Diego Hernandez S0 26:29.4
10. 223 Agua Fria Union ( 20:41.2 1:43:26.0
1 10 3268 Oscar Gonzales SR 18:30.2
2 29 3264 Demitri Davis SR 19:38.0
3 36 3272 Ernesto Oquita SR 19:52.2
4 72 3271 Connor Lange JR 22:30.9
5 76 3265 Hani Davis FR 22:54.7

3:11.2)

4:42.7)

3:05.7)

7:09.5)

4:24.5)
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Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com

Event 9 Boys 5K Run Summit Team Scores

11. 258 Willow Canyon ( 20:53.06 1:44:27.8 2:55.2)
1 13 4448 Chaz Miller SR 18:42.1

2 59 4441 Tyler Hernandez SR 21:16.4

3 60 4455 Adrian Torres JR 21:21.2

4 62 4445 Bodey Lutes FR 21:30.8

5 64 4437 Adam Covarrubio JR 21:37.3

[ ( 65) 4436 Evan Branham JR 21:41.9

7 ( 74) 4442 E1li Holman SR 22:44.5

12. 272 Prescott ( 21:05.6 1:45:28.0 2:59.9)
1 27 4075 Colter Donovan JR 19:25.5

2 55 4082 Isaac Thompson JR 21:00.0

3 57 4080 David Richards FR 21:04.3

4 63 4076 Blake Duggan FR 21:32.8

5 70 4078 Lisandro McCarter SR 22:25.4

[ (75) 4074 Eric Crysler SO 22:46.5

13. 311 Blue Ridge ( 21:54.2 1:49:30.6 3:44.5)
1 35 3334 Alexander Atkinson SR 19:50.6

2 46 3337 Rocky Brown JR 20:27.4

3 71 3352 Zachary Woolridge JR 22:25.9

4 78 3333 Allen Aday SR 23:11.6

5 81 3350 Elijah Woolridge SR 23:35.1

6 ( 83) 3341 Logan Joe JR 23:40.0

7 ( 84) 3351 Joseph Woolridge SR 24:09.1
14. 401 Kingman ( 23:51.1 1:59:15.1 3:36.4)
1 73 3863 Emmanuel Rosales JR 22:35.9

2 79 3858 Adan Cervantes FR 23:13.7

3 80 3862 Dominic Munoz JR 23:33.5

4 82 3864 Daniel Trenidad SR 23:39.7

5 87 3861 Dillon Harris SR 26:12.3

6 ( 89) 3859 Manual Gordian SR 27:14.0

Incomplete Teams:
Mingus Union
3895 Cesar Diaz JR, 3898 Isaac Reynolds SR, 3901 Avery Whitesitt JR, 3900

Retief Tap

ija SR

Sedona Red Rock

Maryvale

Navajo Pin

4178 Sh

3875 Jo

e
4005 Ma

ota Yabuuchi SR, 4177 John Pierce SR

rge Corona Carmona SR

rallus Chee SR, 4004 Gentry Arthur SO, 4006 Tavian Nutlouis SR



